60 meter

Heat:1

N~NoO ok~ WNPER

60 meter

Heat:2

O~NO P~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:3

~N~NoO O~ WNER

60 meter

Heat:4

O~NO O~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:5

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:6

A WNPEP

Ben

Ben

Ben

Ben

Ben

Ben

Women

598
147
489
92
471
2174
9052
3604

Women

470
189
225
932
99
1925
1952
495

Women

100
963
105
2123
522
54

6
9999

Women

972
196
755
198
612
754
752
9055

Women

149
901
922
9036
9050
1363
9049
751

Women

150
665
1438
1903

Time :19:17

Pauwels Celien

Van Petegem Kelly
Roelandt Febe

Van Loock Britt
Quaghebeur Katrijn
LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Fiona
SPEELMAN FEMKE

Van den Broeck Paulien

Time :19:17

Kaekelbergh Joyce
Teetaert Emma
Vandekerckhove Silke
Keppens Maurie
Laporte Morgan
GUILMOT Savanah

DE BLED Kassandra
Van der Kelen Sietse

Time :19:17

Engelen Fien

Tuerlings Kiani

De Rycke Britt

FLABA Olivia

Maselis Amber
Blommaert Flore
Goetschalckx Celestine
MAROUANE ALOUAD

Time :19:17

Cerpentier Femke
Robyn Maité

Van Kemseke Jodie
Duytschaever Laura
Weckhuysen Eline
De Pauw Giske
Beelen Tine

VAN DAMME ILONA

Time :19:17

Cnudde Kim

Byrne Chinook
Dendauw Lisa

De Vries Selina
LEONTENKO ANGELINA
Celik Askin
COMMERS JORINDE
Porteman Sam

Time :19:17

Elleboudt Marie
Daelman Nina
Bresseleers Luna
DETRY Delphine

99
99
99
99
99
00
ACW
98

99
99
99
99
00
99
00
99

00
99
01
00
99
00
99
WS

00
99
99
99
00
99
00
UAFA

99
00
99
NED
NA
99
NA
99

99
99
99
99

DAC

STAX

ZA

AVZK
TACT
MOHA

10.91

LAT

LAT
KAAG
OB
HAMM
AVZK
UAFA
UAFA
HAMM

AVZK
BONH
SPBO
UAFA
ABES
ACW

LYRA

DNS

VOLH
VAC

VOLH
KAAG
DAC

VOLH
VOLH

12.38

STAX

ATLE

BAV
11.30
12.30

AVLO
12.57

VOLH

STAX
LAT

STAX
CABW

10.13
10.19
10.20
10.21
10.43

DNS

10.27
10.34
10.59
10.65
10.69
10.73
10.82
11.02

10.49
11.00
11.15
11.19
11.41
11.43
11.54

10.48
10.96
11.35
11.42
11.74
11.83
11.90

11.08
11.09
11.29

12.47

13.09

10.43
10.53
10.77
10.83



0~NO Ol

60 meter

Heat:7

O~NO O~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:8

~NOoO U~ WNE

60 meter

Heat:9

O WNE

60 meter

Heat:1

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:2

O~NOOPAWNPE

60 meter

Heat:3

1
2

Ben

Ben

Ben

Ben

Ben

Ben

676
610
1118
52

Women

903
55
34
500
759
9054
1167
144

Women

1231
2000
145
1358
872
338
146

Women

882
1437
877
1953
9024
142

Men

1210
255
6
914
1157
52
67
81

Men

902
1194
1096
581
122
889
2

18

Men

503
60

Veldeman Louise
De Troyer Maura
Van Capellen Paulien
Dhooghe Jessica

Time :19:17

Hartmann Iris
Thijssen Loeka

Mees Emma

Van de Vijver Caro
Wijmeersch Jolien
Immink Miriam

De Heyder Fem

Van Waerbeke Anouck

Time :19:17

Valentyn Britt
DELEERSNYDER Alisson

De Blander Laura
Albrecht AnaTrs

Van Cappellen Dag-Ferene
Montaigne Chloé

Steyaert Phara

Time :19:17

Tolpe Maury

Van Kerschaver Hanne
Rooryck Cato

FLAMENT Jenalyne

DE VIJLDER CHINOUK

De Ganck Marie-christine

Time :19:17

Bogaert Lars

Engels Thomas
Spiessens Yentl

Van den broeck Floris
De Win Alexander

De Locht Cisse

Van Bael Jens

Carton Arno

Time :19:17

Dekocker Sam
Bekaert Ewout
Vandenbosch Jarne
Bulens Jelle

De Blander Victor
Vanden Haute Dries
Mortelmans Kasper
Van de Velde Tim

Time :19:17

De Boeck Jens
Van Poucke Dante

99
99
99
99

99
99
99
99
00
NA
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

01
01
00
00
KAAG
01

99
99
99
00
99
99
99
99

99
99
00
99
99
99
99
00

00
00

LAT
DAC
DAC
ACW

STAX
ACW

ACHL
ACBR
VOLH

12.23

KAAG
STAX

DAC
ACLE
STAX
STAX
DAC
0B
STAX

DAC

STAX

DAC

UAFA
13.70

STAX

HCO
VS
LYRA
LAT
DAC
ACW
AVZK
ASVO

AZW
ASVO
DAC
DAC
STAX
STAX
LYRA
DUFF

LAT
RCG

11.
11.
11.
12.

10.
10.
10.
.09
11.

11

12.
13.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
.35
12.

12

12.
12.
13.
13.

15.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

10.
11.

14
59
80
08

19
38
75

63

23
64

00
08
30
46
68

86

25
94
42
69

47

.45
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

00
25
57
58
71
77
04

15
36
40
54
83
94
08
17

81
02



o~NOOTh~ W

60 meter

Heat:4

O~NO O WNPE

60 meter

Heat:5

O~NOURWNPE

60 meter

Heat:6

O~NO O~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:7

O©CoO~NOOOITAWNPE

60 meter

Heat:8

~NoO U~ WNER

Ben

Ben

Ben

Ben

Ben

791
2077
69
1448
848
2601

Men

798
382
119
2234
1168
451
63
180

Men

1044
1388
847
488
1112
1107
356
1113

Men

1342
46
423
795
1483
118
171
743

Men

742
1014
1014
82
165
1102
1108
1167
1098

Men

734
9999
383
1518
115
1100
116

Lucas Lode

MAZEBO Simon

Van den Schoor Senne
Van Der Borght Robbert
Jacobs Robbe

COURTOIS Arthur

Time :19:17

Franssens Lennert
Van Vooren Jasper
Samoise Lennert
FONTAINE Dayron
Dewandre Vincent
Baeke Simon
VIaeminck Ebert
De Clercq Maxim

Time :19:17

Snauwaert Simon
Inslegers Lars
Devos Quinten
De Vos Kilian
Pauwels Rune
Devos Michiel
Habtie Kasper
Rottee Philippe

Time :19:17

Hens Kobe

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Goeteyn Jenten
Despeels Michiel
Dumortier Dimas
Wolfcarius Edward

De Graeve Simon
Porteman Daan

Time :19:17

Staut Cis
Vanheuverswi jn Kyara
Vanheuverswi jn Kyara
Lefebvre Elard
Lagast Karel

Dooms Jorben
Steegmans Matthias
Dewandre Nicolas
Delattre Olivier

Time :19:17

De Smet Yann
Aoulad Marouane
Batsele Benjamin
Vermeersch Robin
De Smet Tobie
Fleurus Yens
Dekostere Lars

00
00
01
01
00
00

99
99
99
00
99
99
99
00

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

00
00
99
00
00
00
00
00

99
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

01
NA
00
00
01
01
01

ASVO
UAFA
AVZK
DAC
DAC
UAFA

VOLH
STAX
STAX
UAFA
DAC

STAX
RCG

KAAG

HCO
DAC
DAC
STAX
DAC
DAC
KAAG
DAC

KAAG
ACW

KAAG
VOLH
STAX
STAX
KAAG
VOLH

VOLH
STAX
STAX
ASVO
KAAG
DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC

VS

10.89
STAX
STAX
STAX
DAC
STAX

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

10.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
12.

12

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.

12

10.

11.
.55
12.
12.
12.

11

02
09
41
50
63
74

05
14
26
88
08
13
16
43

34
81
90
21
36
37
46
56

64
67
85
97
29
69
08

.75

15
58
58
16
31
40
62

.37
13.

23

61
54
09

17
57



8

60 meter

Heat:1

O~NO O WNPE

60 meter

Heat:2

O~NOURWNPE

60 meter

Heat:3

O~NO O~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:4

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:5

O~NOOPAWNPE

60 meter

Heat:6

1
2

Pup

Pup

Pup

Pup

Pup

Pup

9040

Women

3592
3561
2956
2900
3247
3456
2826
4676

Women

3374
2771
4862
2886
4521
3714
2764
3606

Women

2680
3284
3279
4861
3088
3151
3449
4757

Women

2953
2852
2779
2867
2895
3604
3325
4813

Women

2689
3945
2850
2950
4863
4649
2678
3340

Women

3564
4520

Elleboudt Sebastien

Time :19:17

Beaucarne Chloe

Van Der Hoogerstraete Ma.

Beelen Lotte

Vandervoort Vasthi Alond.

Stinkens Bette
Gyenes Nora

Van Lancker Ina
BARISON Gaia

Time :19:17

Hanssens Marie
Daems Olivia

VAN DER VEKEN Cindy
De Marez Manon
RALEMBERT Fleurine
De Baets Evi

De Lange Elisa
Vandensteen Camille

Time :19:17

Van de Velde Sofie
Bulcke Justine

Maris Jolien

VAN DER VEKEN Noemie
De Poortere Nele
Tytgat Celestine
Aerts Paulien
TASIAUX Sophie

Time :19:17

Flossy Stien
Cornelis Jacintha
De Rycke Amber
Commers Marlisse

Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi.

Van den Broeck Paulien
Lamonte Ilana
VAN DE SYPE Chloe

Time :19:17

Cuypers Emma
Pynket Ines
Teetaert Chloe
Flossy Franne
NICODEME Maelle
VERBAERE Aurelie
Duthoo Elise
Luckx Charlotte

Time :19:17

Mathieu Charlotte
MAGNEE Sarah

STAX

97
97
98
97
98
97
98
98

98
97
97
97
97
97
98
97

98
98
98
97
97
97
98
98

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97

97
97
97
98
97
98
98
97

98
97

13.09

AZW
DAC
TACT
LOOI
LOOI
VOLH
VS
CSF

ESAK
AVZK
RESC
AVR
WS
HALE
ASVO
BAV

DUFF
MACW
AVZK
RESC
KAAG
DEIN
VOLH
WS

TACT
KAAG
SPBO
VAC
LOOI
LAT
DAC
RESC

DUFF
DAC
KAAG
TACT
RESC
WS
DUFF
MACW

DAC
WS

O O©OOOOoo © © © OO0 o

[@N{e (e (el {o (o }{e]e]

(I

10.
10.

.79
.94
-99
.13
.16
.22
.23
.30

.36
.41
.50
.52
-59
.68
.71
.86

.64
.64
.76
.81
.91
.92
-96
.02

.85
.86
.90
.91
.02
.08
.09
.22

.87
.91
.97
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11
17
22
29
36

11
31



o~NOOTh~ W

60 meter
Heat:7

O~NO O WNPE

60 meter
Heat:8

O~NOURWNPE

60 meter
Heat:9

O~NO O~ WNPE

60 meter
Heat:10

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60 meter
Heat:11

NOoO o~ WNPRE

Pup

Pup

Pup

Pup

Pup

3480
2772
3123
2954
3054
2853

Women

2740
2851
3477
2854
3580
2787
3447
3285

Women

4740
2686
3568
3787
3563
2938
3608
4931

Women

4023
3570
9058
3317
3558
3517
3892
3224

Women

3785
3450
3567
3807
3428
3515
4883
9023

Women

3249
2808
2827
3790
9041
4110
3582

Van Hooste Laura
Van Den Schoor Sara
Janzing Lisse
Flossy Femke

Bex Natalie
Verdonck Leen

Time :19:17

VIaeminck Emma
Cornelis Elisia
Lucas Vie

Van Haelter Hanne
Byrne Cheyenne
Bosmans Daphne
Van Houte Jana
Beyens Eva

Time :19:17

HEENAN Schannon*
Doossche Jody
Mathuis Hanna

Speck Emma

Dewolf Laurence

Van Den Abeele Jana
Keppens Deyna
RASSART Marine

Time :19:17

Dumortier Laura

De Bruyn Cecilia
Tetteroo Eva

Van Renterghem Marit
Ghekiere Lente
Deckers Aurore
Delecluse Marie

De Vos Annalisa

Time :19:17

Van Capellen Annabel
Van Duyse Heleen
Rooryck Liselotte
Vandewal le Emma
Hermans Sarah

De Mulder Fran
MARTENS Perrine

De Vijlder Aranka

Time :19:17

Orinckx Ine
Wolfcarius Theresa
Van Den Abbeel Femke
Deman Tessa

Cherfa Lola

Van Hoof Hazel
Peyskens Fleur

97
97
97
98
98
98

97
97
98
97
97
98
98
97

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

97
97
Ned
97
97
97
97
97

97
97
98
98
98
97
98
KAAG

97
98
98
98
FR
98
98

VOLH
AVZK
AVLO
TACT
TACT
KAAG

RCG

KAAG
ASVO
KAAG
ATLE
AVZK
VOLH
MACW

CSF
DUFF
DAC
DAC
DAC
DEIN
HAMM
UAFA

STAX
DAC
10.10
STAX
DAC
DAC
BAV
STAX

DAC
VOLH
DAC
AZW
AZW
STAX
UAFA
12.50

VAC

STAX

VS

DAC
11.72

ACW

STAX

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
12.
12.

10.
10.
10.
10.
-59

11

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

12.
12.

a4
51
65
70
82
40

45
83
86
91
19
a4
49
67

.69
.72
.74
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

24
35
60
82
52

.87
-89

10
35
49
52

26
41
45
81
11
15
59

.45
10.
10.
11.

08
27
47

13
20



60 meter
Heat:12

OO~ WNPE

60 meter
Heat:1

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60 meter
Heat:2

O~NOO O~ WNPE

60 meter
Heat:3

O~NOOPRWNPE

60 meter
Heat:4

O~NO O WNE

60 meter
Heat:5

OO WNER

Pup Women

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

4905
2977
2809
9047
3322
2806

Women

9028
5651
5922
5976
7055
5619
5575
6172

Women

5333
5593
5546
5445
5518
6820
7010
6915

Women

6370
5485
5319
5818
6176
5472
6004
9035

Women

6505
9025
5278
5416
6179
6157
9994
5354

Women

5594
6479
5521
5851
5399
6127

Time :19:17

YANGA Juliette
Parent Alessia
Samyn Tilde
Esnault Lea
Maes Vicky

Van Waerbeke Anouchka

Time :19:17

De Wolf Inge
Depuydt Orphee
Missinne Sarah
Blommaert Kim
SEMAILLE Flore
Solomon Ashley
Lamproye Jana
Nurumbi Deborah

Time :19:17

Jibrin Jasmin
Moorees Laure

De Coninck Nenah
Cambier Charlotte
Bogaert Jana
RIXHON Helene
CAMILOTTO Laura
LONGFILS Megane

Time :19:17

Swiers Hanne

Smet Lauranne
Dieleman Liesbet
Clerx Katrien
Luangphuang Waranya*
Vandekerckhove Jana
Santens Laura
Strogova Maria

Time :19:17

Liessens Jessica
Waeles Sofie
Folens Merel
Manghelinckx Inne
Bogaert Annelies
De Clerck Silke
De Mulder Paulien
Dupont Amandine

Time :19:17

D"Herdt Sapho

Van Eynde Fleur
Provost Anna
Goedertier Anneleen
Van Lancker Jana
Van Den Broeck Hanne

98
98
98
FR
98
98

NED
95
95
95
95
96
95
95

96
95
96
95
96
95
95
96

95
96
95
95
96
96
95
NED

95
NA
96
95
95
96
KAAG
96

95
96
96
95
96
96

SCA
ASVO
STAX
11.58
STAX
STAX

8.37
FLAC
KAAG
VOLH
CABW
STAX
ROBA
LAT

ACW
BRAB
KAAG
RCG
VS
USBW
ACLE
USBW

AZW

ACW

ACW
ATLA
ACW

0B

ASVO

9.41

DAC

9.11
KAPE
LOND
KAAG
VOLH

9.39
ASVO

BRAB
ESAK
VS
STAX
VS
LAT

11.
12.

© © © 00 00 00 00 0 CO O CO

O © O © (o] O © © O OO

©

© O O O oo

.95
10.
10.

13
47

62
85

-40
.43
-50
.60
.66
.67
.67

.75
.79
.81
.93
.96
.01
.09
.17

-96
.06
.12
.15
.22
.24
.31

-09

.18
-19
.27
-35

.46

.12
.17
.20
.25
-30
.53



7
8

60 meter

Heat:6

O~NOURWNPE

60 meter

Heat:7

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:8

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:9

OoO~NOOPAWNPE

60 meter

Heat:10

O~NO O WNE

60 meter

Heat:11

1

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

5348
5317

Women

6240
5978
5325
5733
6810
6273
6061
6318

Women

5918
5430
6156
5349
5357
5356
5315
5259

Women

6084
5829
5432
5780
5431
5320
5324
6823

Women

5917
6086
5647
5484
6228
5732
6419
5515

Women

5658
9044
5397
6343
9993
5276
5979
5332

Women

7054

Cruypeninck Julie
Van Eyck Sofie

Time :19:17

Verstraete Charlotte
Borghijs Jolien
Sutherland Rona
Mahieu Ine

FLEURY Alice

Mauel Anna Lena*
Kemp Annelien

Van Ryssel Manon

Time :19:17

Van Campen Axelle

De Groote Mona

Van Moeseke Tine
Carton Eline

Van Durme Margot

Van Den Berghe Laura
Dobbelaer Jill
Francken Margaux

Time :19:17

Boelaert Els
Michiels Hege
Mortier Joke
Maselis Iris
Deschuytter Cato
Corvers Lisa
Van Achter Jill
MAGNEE Joanna

Time :19:17

Hanssens Annelies
Landsheere Charlotte
De Waelle Hanne

Ost Jael

Deceuninck Griet

Van De Velde Assunta
Vervaet Lies

Mélotte Aurore

Time :19:17

De Maeyer Aisla

Wal lendorff Sondy
Samyn Kaat

Mensaert Celine
Demeester Jana
Wyns Romy

Van Duyse Stephanie
Vlaeminck Jana

Time :19:17

WILMET Laurence

96
96

96
95
95
95
95
96
96
96

96
96
96
95
96
96
96
95

96
96
95
96
96
96
96
95

95
95
96
95
95
95
95
95

95
FR
96
95
BAV
95
95
95

96

ASVO
ACW

O ©

AZW
VOLH
ACW
STAX
ACLE
DAC
AVZK
KAAG

© © O OO

ESAK
KAAG
VOLH
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
ACW

LYRA

O OVWOWWOWWOWOO©

(I

DAC

MACW
KAAG
ABES

ESAK
DAC
STAX
ACW
FLAC

VOLH
TACT

AVLO 9.

9.56
STAX
HCO

© ©

9.85
DUFF
VOLH
RCG 1

O ©o©

CABW 9.

.54
.60

.24
.30
.35
.36
-39
.52
.70
.74

.47
.48
-59
-59
.60
.64
.94
211

.76
.79
.83
.97
KAAG 10.
ACW 10.
ACW 10.
WS 10.

18
19
31
41

8.91
9.62
9.85
9.89
9.91
STAX 10.
10
10

24

-30
.66

37

.64
.68

.97
.97
.69

42



2 6231 Vandamme Jana 96 STAX 9.80
3 6899 SOUDAN Lauralee 96 ACLE 10.31
4 6087 Vanhevel Sele 96 DAC 10.71
5 5854 Maes Ellen 96 STAX 11.34
6086 Landsheere Charlotte 95 DAC DNS

60 meter Min Women Time :19:17

Heat:12
1 6154 Laenen Sofie 96 VOLH 9.50
2 6972 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Celine 96 CABW 10.10
3 6128 Greven Amber 96 BAV 10.22
4 9046 Rghioui Hajar FR 10.23
5 5853 Van Damme Aline 96 STAX 11.85

60 meter Pup Men Time :19:17

Heat:1
1 4295 Clemens Michiel 97 DCLA 8.78
2 4931 KUCKART Eric 97 UAC 8.79
3 3317 Ingelaere Brian 97 DEIN 8.95
4 3151 Lambregt Bjorn 98 HCO 8.96
5 5036 VAN DAMME Maxime 97 UAFA 8.97
6 3006 Goetschalckx Vincent 97 LYRA 9.12
7 3870 Christiaens Pieter 97 AZW 9.13
8 5154 BETHUNE Guillaume 97 UAFA 9.14

60 meter Pup Men Time :19:17

Heat:2
1 3624 Van De Vijver Lorenzo 97 ACBR 9.23
2 3729 Faut Sander 97 DAC 9.24
3 3120 Laporte Vincent 97 AVZK 9.33
4 3429 Dierick Tom 97 ZA 9.37
5 3237 Vermiesch Wiebe 97 KAAG 9.38
6 3921 Van Laethem Matthias 97 ASVO 9.40
7 3109 Rahoens Creo 98 RCG 9.48
8 3437 VIaminckx Sander 97 LYRA 9.52

60 meter Pup Men Time :19:17

Heat:3
1 3917 Van Opstal Arne 97 VAC 9.26
2 3254 Mortier Jennen 97 KAAG 9.44
3 4185 Botte Stef 98 ASVO 9.44
4 5043 HERMAN Corentin 98 DAMP 9.55
5 3661 Owusu Dylan 97 RCG 9.60
6 4946 DEBOSSCHERE Clement 98 UAFA 9.63
7 3494 Denys Lukas 98 ASVO 9.73
8 3618 Van der Kelen Jochen 97 HAMM 9.75

60 meter Pup Men Time :19:17

Heat:4
1 4260 Bekaert Martijn 97 ASVO 9.58
2 3123 Engelen Jan 98 AVZK 9.63
3 3070 Van Haute Elias 97 ACW 9.67
4 3138 Lefebvre Daan 97 ASVO 9.70
5 3430 De Sutter Glenn 98 ZA 9.80
6 3312 Van Steen Cyriel 97 VAC 9.85
7 5122 FLABA Benjamin 98 UAFA 9.89
8 5037 LESEULTRE Macime 97 UAFA 10.38

60 meter Pup Men Time :19:17
Heat:5
1 3186 Van Petegem Maarten 97 STAX 9.57



O~NOUPWN

60 meter
Heat:6

O~NOURWNPE

60 meter
Heat:7

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60 meter
Heat:8

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60 meter
Heat:9

O~NOOPA~WNPE

60 meter
Heat:10

~NoO U~ WNER

Pup

Pup

Pup

Pup

Pup

3252
3297
3527
3896
3082
4087
3249

Men

3324
3222
3005
3893
3104
3072
3251
4298

Men

3711
3039
3284
3087
3489
4077
3364
3238

Men

3114
3431
4406
3728
3191
9027
3139
3784

Men

3246
4921
3837
3311
3530
4207
3617
3088

Men

3220
3189
3010
5363
4357
4239
4014

Verdonck Gert

Benoot Jaat

Vervynck Thomas

Beck Cedric

Van Nieuwenhove Dries
Beckers Sebastian

De Ruyter Bavo

Time :19:17

Gonnissen Jeroen
Manghelinckx Jens
Mortelmans Jonas
Staut Tuur
Deploey Thorgal
Heyninck Roel
Schuermans Bas
Van Ryssel Emile

Time :19:17

Van Hauter Maarten
Folens Joren
Goossens Yannick

De Rop Michiel
Zeghers Arthur

Van de Voorde Jonas
De Coninck Nelson
De Graeve Pieter

Time :19:17

Muyldermans Jens
Ligneel Florian
Leyman Norick
Leo Thomas
Coevoet Leander
Bonnier Achille
De Bock Daan

De Veylder Klaas

Time :19:17

Doom Alexander
CHARLIER Simon

Van Acker Reinbert
Duchatelet Thomas
Goeteyn Joren
Clinquart Luca

Van Buyten Stijn
Dhooghe Sergio

Time :19:17

Van Schuylenbergh Toon
Temmerman Nils
Francken Thibault
MARICOT Xavier

Vunckx Dario

Smeulders Bram
Hartmann Bram

97
97
97
98
98
97
98

98
97
97
97
98
98
98
98

97
98
97
98
98
98
98
97

97
98
98
97
97
NA
97
98

97
97
98
98
97
98
98
98

97
97
97
97
97
97
97

KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
VOLH
ACW

BRAB
KAAG

FLAC
LOND
LYRA
VOLH
RCG

ACW

KAAG
KAAG

MACW
KAPE
HAMM
ACW

STAX
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG

BONH

ZA

KAAG

DAC

AVLO

10.69

ASVO

EA

FLAC
UAFA
MACW
DEIN
KAAG
DAC

HAMM
ACW

VS
STAX
LYRA
SCA
DAC
DAC
STAX

© ©O O OO

10.
11.

77
77
.79
.85
.86
.98
.98

-40
.65
.65
.97
.03
.09
.19
.23

.88
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

01
25
25
26
28
31
36

.82
10.
10.
10.
10.

28
37
42
50

90
15

.72
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

45
46
56
67
00
21
26

.78
.95
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

30
60
94
05
10



8

60 meter
Heat:11

O~NO O WNPE

60 meter
Heat:12

O~NOURWNPE

60 meter
Heat:13

NOoO ok~ WNER

60 meter
Heat:14

NOoO O~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:1

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60 meter
Heat:2

A WNPEP

Pup

Pup

Pup

Pup

Min

Min

3727

Men

4082
4058
3089
3078
3884
3181
3079
3187

Men

3243
4545
3965
4015
3184
3490
9059
4210

Men

4040
3488
3438
3086
3178
9997
4059

Men

4403
3737
9038
9042
9043
5108
3738

Men

6747
6086
6029
7485
5842
5802
6616
5757

Men

9056
6675
9053
6089

Abts Jari
Time :19:17

ottih Dylan
Hernalsteen Jasper
Van der Reysen Bram
Claes Jelle

De Sadeleer Arne
Vivile Kwin
Vandorpe Nicola
Dekostere Lorne

Time :19:17

De Blauwe Gianni
Verschelden Sander
De Mooij Sam
Hermans Florian
Steyaert Maarten
Batsele Aaron
HILLEBRAND STAN
Opsommer Tom

Time :19:17

Van Roy Nand

Van Vooren Berten
Van Hoye Arne
Vercauteren Sander
Lippens Jarne

Decock Yoni
Hernalsteen Matthias

Time :19:17

Hens Wolf
Serneels Stijn
Dendauw Ivan
Mazeirat Morgan
Boie Alexandre
LELOUP Antoine
Van Damme Leander

Time :19:17

Sprangers Brent

Van Nuffel Danny
Achten Leander
DEBOSSCHERE Corentin
Timmerman Ben

Mees Jef

Van Acker Manuel
Ryckaert Jakob

Time :19:17

Heijnen noah
Sys Larsen
Immink Jonathan
Moorees Anton

97

98
97
98
98
97
98
98
97

98
98
98
98
98
98
NED
98

98
98
98
98
98
VOLH
98

98
98
BAV
FR
FR
98
98

95
95
95
95
95
96
95
96

NED
95
GM
96

BAV

VOLH
BAV
ACW
ACW
VOLH
STAX
ACW
STAX

FLAC
STAX
DAC

STAX
STAX
STAX

11.07

DAC

BAV

STAX

LYRA

ACW

STAX
11.15

BAV

KAAG
STAX
10.34
10.47
10.62
CABW
STAX

DEIN
LEBB
RCG

UAFA
RCG

ACHL
AVMO
AVLO

8.68
HCO

8.77
BRAB

11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

12.

11.

10.
10.

10.
10.

00 00 00 00 0 O O Co

¢4}

17

.17
.24
.75
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

34
46
75
99
76

02
58
62
87
98
00

12

.60
.97
10.
10.
10.

16
69
93

37

22
23

66
75

.24
.44
.45
.57
.63
.71
-80
-89

.75

.78



6444
7728
6456
5754

0~NO Ol

60 meter Min Men
Heat:3

6316
6950
6930
5810
9998
7557
6000
9037

O~NO O~ WNPE

60 meter MiIin Men
Heat:4

6630
6565
5874
5786
7756
7755
6373
5928

O~NO P~ WNPE

60 meter MiIin Men
Heat:5

5939
5923
6271
6454
7556
6530
6371
5809

O~NO O WNPE

60 meter Min Men
Heat:6

6427
5808
5867
7773
9026
6525
6101
6835

O~NO O~ WNPE

60 meter Min Men
Heat:7

6048
7814
5822
6526
5816
5871
6528
7574

O~NO O~ WNPE

60 meter Min Men

Sercu Julien
LUCHTENS Denis
Staut Klaas
Coppejans Jasper

Time :19:17

De Jaeger Jasper
Thielemans Darco
Jacobs Vincent

Dierick Tibor

Kongo Francoi

VAN DE CASTEELE Pierre
Van Hoye Joris

DE VRIES JOSHUA

Time :19:17

Ascoop Yannick

Dekocker Ruben

Vrancken Arno

Godden Tom

POTEMANS Anton

N1CODEME Romain

De Veylder Stijn
Demeulemeester Matthias

Time :19:17

Verdonck Dries

Vermiesch Robbe

Owusu Perry

Leys Mathias

VAN DE CASTEELE Francois
Pluym Dries

De Ridder Jens

Heyninck Dries

Time :19:17

Demuynck Thibault
Maeckelberghe Arno
Verhaeghe Jasper
SEYNAEVE Floryan
Vandemoortele Arne
Robbe Arnaut
Ligneel Kasper
Riviere Laurens

Time :19:17

Opsomer Tom
MOULIGNEAU Quentin
De Rop Pieter
Torbeyns Jef
Dobbelaer Dieter
Rosseel Leslie

De Mooij Len
HERMAN Nicolas

Time :19:17

96
95
96
96

95
95
95
96
WS
95
96
NED

95
96
95
96
96
95
96
96

95
95
95
96
95
95
96
95

95
95
95
96
HCO
95
95
95

96
96
96
95
95
96
95
95

AZW

UAFA
VOLH
KAAG

© 00 0

KAAG
VAC
ESAK
ACW
9.16

© © 0

WS
LYRA
9.75

© ©

ZA
AZW
HCO
ABES
RESC
RESC
EA
FLAC

O O O©OOOOoo

KAAG
KAAG
RCG
VOLH
WS
DAC
EA
ACW

O OWWOWWWOWWOWOOm

[

HCO

ACW

HCO

UAFA
9.65

© O O o

DAC
ZA
HCO

© O O

HCO
UAFA
ACW
DAC
ACW
HCO
DAC
DAMP

O OV WOWWOWWOWOO©

=

.86
.97
-99
.06

-99
-99
.02
.09

.23
-30

.01
.18
.20
.32
.32
.34
-50
.51

-98
.26
.27
-39
.42
.52
.63
.24

.17
.22
-39
.51

.67
.70
.95

.59
.75
.78
-80
.81
-89
.91
.20



Heat:8

NOoO Ok~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:9

O~NO O~ WNPE

60 meter
Heat:10

~N~NoOo o~ WNE

60 meter
Heat:11

O~NOOPRWNPE

1000 meter

Heat:1

O©CoO~NOUITRAWNE

1000 meter

6424
5824
9039
6956
6020
5892
7484
6000

Min Men

6909
6672
6708
6357
6524
6157
5895
6957

Min Men

6453
6455
5825
6341
5890
6735
6936

Min Men

5826
5924
6127
5927
6707
5827
6599
6140

Pup Men

3254
4931
3222
3087
3437
5154
3493
3120
3921
3418
3006
3093
3429
3712
3312

Pup Men

Van Acker Pieterjan
Dhooghe Robin

Dendauw david

Van Nieuwenhuyze Sebast.
Van Caelenberghe Kristof
Mestdagh Joris

LEJUSTE Sam

Van Hoye Joris

Time :19:17

Dedecker Roben
Verbanck Arne

Van Der Hoogerstraete Da.

Aerts Damien

De Baere Hannes
Vandekerckhove Eli
De Ganck Laurent
Roels Dylan

Time :19:17

Martin Tom

Bosman Daan

Steels Mathys

De Ryck Lukas
Elleboudt Thibault
Smeulders Rik

De Schamphelaere Jonas

Time :19:17

Van Oost Ewout
Van Dorpe Midas
Hoobergs Jesse
Decleir Alec
Pauwels Tim
THIJSEN Lander
Verwee Joshua
Batsele Gideon

Time :19:17

Mortier Jennen
KUCKART Eric
Manghelinckx Jens

De Rop Michiel
VIaminckx Sander
BETHUNE Guillaume
Vandamme Vic

Laporte Vincent

Van Laethem Matthias
De Smet Dries
Goetschalckx Vincent
Tinck Gilles

Dierick Tom

Eykens Remy

Van Steen Cyriel

Time :19:17

95
96
BAV
96
96
96
96
96

96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

96
96
96
96
96
96
96

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

97
97
97
98
97
97
97
97
97
98
97
97
97
97
97

MACW
ACW
10.14

HAC

VS

STAX
UAFA
LYRA

AZW
HCO
DAC
BAV
STAX
HCO
STAX
STAX

VOLH
VOLH
ACW
DAC
STAX
DAC
STAX

ACW
KAAG
LOOI
FLAC
DAC
ACW
KAAG
STAX

KAAG
UAC
LOND
ACW
LYRA
UAFA
HCO
AVZK
ASVO
LEBB
LYRA
ACW
ZA
KAPE
VAC

WWWWWWWWwWwWwwwwww

10.59
10.85
11.07
11.84
DNS

.07
.26
.66
.97
10.08
10.18
10.59
10.70

O © © O

8.98
9.51
9.64
9.87
10.61
10.94
11.25

9.30
9.49
9.74

9.89
10.09
10.29
11.07
11.11

:12.78
:16.00
:16.80
:18.29
:18.63
:18.69
:23.04
:23.33
:26.01
:27.42
:27.80
:28.39
:28.94
:40.67
:41.01



Heat:2

1000 meter

Heat:3

1000 meter

Heat:4

1000 meter

Heat:5

OCoO~NOOUTAWNPR O©CoO~NOOITAWNPE

O©CoO~NOOOITAWNPE

ab_rwWNPE

3138
3964
3494
3297
3082
4295
4185
3123
3870
3246
3252
3237
3527
3896
3893
3139

Pup Men

3109
3010
3431
3917
3005
3284
3039
3070
4260
3238
3618
5036
3821
3251
5037

Pup Men

3104
3624
3191
3364
3711
9027
3617
3438
3249
3311
3784
3489
5122
4014
3088

Pup Men

3243
3189
3220
4403
3965

Lefebvre Daan
Robbe Ewout

Denys Lukas

Benoot Jaat

Van Nieuwenhove Dries
Clemens Michiel
Botte Stef

Engelen Jan
Christiaens Pieter
Doom Alexander
Verdonck Gert
Vermiesch Wiebe
Vervynck Thomas
Beck Cedric

Staut Tuur

De Bock Daan

Time :19:17

Rahoens Creo
Francken Thibault
Ligneel Florian
Van Opstal Arne
Mortelmans Jonas
Goossens Yannick
Folens Joren

Van Haute Elias
Bekaert Martijn
De Graeve Pieter
Van der Kelen Jochen
VAN DAMME Maxime
Benschop Edward
Schuermans Bas
LESEULTRE Macime

Time :19:17

Deploey Thorgal
Van De Vijver Lorenzo
Coevoet Leander

De Coninck Nelson
Van Hauter Maarten
Bonnier Achille
Van Buyten Stijn
Van Hoye Arne

De Ruyter Bavo
Duchatelet Thomas
De Veylder Klaas
Zeghers Arthur
FLABA Benjamin
Hartmann Bram
Dhooghe Sergio

Time :19:17

De Blauwe Gianni
Temmerman Nils

Van Schuylenbergh Toon
Hens Wolf

De Mooij Sam

97
97
98
97
98
97
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
98
97
97

98
97
98
97
97
97
98
97
97
97
97
97
98
98
97

98
97
97
98
97
NA
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
98

98
97
97
98
98

ASVO
DAC

ASVO
KAAG
ACW

DCLA
ASVO
AVZK
AZW

FLAC
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
VOLH
VOLH
ASVO

WWWWWWWWWWwwwwwww

RCG
LYRA
ZA
VAC
LYRA
HAMM
KAPE
ACW
ASVO
KAAG
HAMM
UAFA
KAAG
KAAG
UAFA

D OWOWWWWWWWWWWWWwwWw

RCG
ACBR
AVLO
KAAG
MACW
4:00.99

HAMM
LYRA
KAAG
DEIN
EA
STAX
UAFA
STAX
ACW

WwWwwww

ARSI DIDN

FLAC
STAX
VS
KAAG
DAC

WwWwwww

-33.
- 33.
t33.
:35.
-38.
-39.
-39.
:40.
:40.
t41.
t41.
t41.
t42.
:45.
:46.
:59.

:36.
t41.
t42.
t42
t43.
44,
t44.
t47.
t49.
t49.
:50.
:51.
:52.
:57.
:09.

t49.
:50.
:56.
:58.
:59.

:02.
:08.
:08.
t09.
:10.
:16.
:37.
-38.
t44.

:38.
t39.
:48.
t49.
:52.

11
13
80
90
18
76
93
26
91
19
54
91
54
01
51
54

90
61
76

.78

64
21
32
98
14
58
09
26
95
78
56

52
00
32
26
86

42
17
34
66
44
90
97
23
95

61
14
37
70
11



1000 meter

Heat:6

1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:2

OCoO~NOURAWNE O©CoO~NOOUTAWNPR

O©CoO~NOOOITA~AWNPE

3086
3728
3837
9061
9059
3490
4207
4015
4545
3079
3530
4210

Pup Men

3661
3114
3884
3181
3737
5108
9038
4298
4040
3184
3178
3078
9997
3089
3738
3187

Min Men

6270
6086
5937
5939
6271
6456
5810
7728
5822
6616
7687
6445
5852
5808
9056

Min Men

5816
6101
7755
6630
5923
6526
6404
5874
6444

Vercauteren Sander
Leo Thomas

Van Acker Reinbert
MELOTTE SEBASTIEN
HILLEBRAND STAN
Batsele Aaron
Clinguart Luca
Hermans Florian
Verschelden Sander
Vandorpe Nicola
Goeteyn Joren
Opsommer Tom

Time :19:17

Owusu Dylan
Muyldermans Jens
De Sadeleer Arne
Vivile Kwin
Serneels Stijn
LELOUP Antoine
Dendauw lvan

Van Ryssel Emile
Van Roy Nand
Steyaert Maarten
Lippens Jarne
Claes Jelle
Decock Yoni

Van der Reysen Bram
Van Damme Leander
Dekostere Lorne

Time :19:17

Maselis Jonas
Van Nuffel Danny
De Ruyter Paul
Verdonck Dries
Owusu Perry
Staut Klaas
Dierick Tibor
LUCHTENS Denis
De Rop Pieter
Van Acker Manuel
CLAISSE Etienne
Sercu Olivier
Engelen Jef
Maeckelberghe Arno
Heijnen noah

Time :19:17

Dobbelaer Dieter
Ligneel Kasper
NI1CODEME Romain
Ascoop Yannick
Vermiesch Robbe
Torbeyns Jef
Benschop Viktor
Vrancken Arno
Sercu Julien

98
97
98
NA
NED
98
98
98
98
98
97
98

97
97
97
98
98
98
BAV
98
98
98
98
98
VOLH
98
98
97

95
95
95
95
95
96
96
95
96
95
96
96
96
95
NED

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
96

ACW 3:
DAC 3:
MACW 3:

4:07.07
4:07.71
STAX
DAC
STAX
STAX
ACW
KAAG
DAC

ARSI D

RCG

BONH

VOLH

STAX

STAX

CABW
4:14.70

KAAG

BAV

STAX

STAX

ACW
4:31.22

ACW

STAX

STAX

ArBABMSAS AWWWWW

A D

ABES
LEBB
KAAG
KAAG
RCG
VOLH
ACW
UAFA
ACW
AVMO
UAFA
AZW
AVZK
ACW
3:41.27

WWWWWWwWwWwwWwwWwwWwwww

ACW
ZA
RESC
ZA
KAAG
DAC
KAAG
HCO
AZW

WWWWWwwWwwww

52.
55.
56.

:07.
t16.
t19.
t22.
t22.
:32.
:58.

:30.
:38.
t47.
:54.
:56.
:09.

t19.
t21.
t23.
:26.
t27.

:32.
t33.
:40.

11,
t13.
t14.
:16.
:16.
t17.
:20.
t22.
:22
t22.
:23.
:26.
:35.
:36.

t23.
:25.
:26.
:26.
t29.
t29.
:30.
:30.
t31.

14
58
26

78
06
43
27
84
20
09

40
07
07
61
12
43

13
27
85
97
00

98
03
82

83
94
78
36
81
88
82
02

.57

87
56
24
00
36

02
40
09
45
24
86
13
38
13



1000 meter

Heat:3

1000 meter

Heat:4

1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:2

10
11
12
13
14
15

O©CoO~NOOOITAWNPE O©CO~NOOOTAWNPE

RPPRPOO~NOURWNERE

R O

1

6950
6930
5824
6565
7557
7556

Min Men

6453
6455
5924
6048
9053
5890
6371
6503
6373
9998
7773
9039
5892
6957
6675

Min Men

5867
6528
6424
6406
6835
9026
6672
5827
6599
6157
5895
6524
6357
6140

Ben Men

255
581
742
18
52
17
902
46
914
6
67
60
1210

Ben Men

503

Thielemans Darco
Jacobs Vincent

Dhooghe Robin

Dekocker Ruben

VAN DE CASTEELE Pierre

VAN DE CASTEELE Francois

Time :19:17

Martin Tom
Bosman Daan

Van Dorpe Midas
Opsomer Tom
Immink Jonathan
Elleboudt Thibault
De Ridder Jens
Delva Joachim

De Veylder Stijn
Kongo Francoi
SEYNAEVE Floryan
Dendauw david
Mestdagh Joris
Roels Dylan

Sys Larsen

Time :19:17

Verhaeghe Jasper
De Mooij Len

Van Acker Pieterjan
Broeders Ben
Riviere Laurens
Vandemoortele Arne
Verbanck Arne
THIJSEN Lander
Verwee Joshua
Vandekerckhove Eli
De Ganck Laurent
De Baere Hannes
Aerts Damien
Batsele Gideon

Time :19:18

Engels Thomas

Bulens Jelle

Staut Cis

Van de Velde Tim

De Locht Cisse

Wyns Jonas

Dekocker Sam

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Van den broeck Floris
Spiessens Yentl

Van Bael Jens

Van Poucke Dante
Bogaert Lars

Time :19:18

De Boeck Jens

95
95
96
96
95
95

96
96
96
96
GM
96
96
96
96
WS
96
BAV
96
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
HCO
95
96
96
95
95
95
95
96

99
99
99
00
99
00
99
00
00
99
99
00
99

00

VAC
ESAK
ACW
AZW
WS
WS

WWwWwwww

VOLH

KAAG

HCO
3:52.54

STAX

FLAC
EA
4:04.33

UAFA 4:

4:14.88

STAX 4:
STAX 4:

HCO

HCO
DAC
MACW
DCLA
HCO
3:38.16
HCO
ACW
KAAG
HCO
STAX
STAX
BAV
STAX

WwWwwww

ADhDMBMDMWWW

VS
DAC
VOLH
DUFF
ACW
DUFF
AZW
ACW
LAT
LYRA
AVZK
RCG
HCO

AR WVWWWWWWWW

LAT 4:

3
VOLH 3:
3
3

3
EA 3:
3
3

:32.18
:34.06
:35.28
:38.14
:42.38
:54.82

:41.02

41.96

:46.51
:49.80

:54.55

56.19

:57.52
:58.00

14.10

42 .86
47 .66
DNF

:31.13
:33.26
:33.74
:34.44
:35.57

:43.20
:43.86
:53.81
:07.19
:13.76
:15.83
:33.89
:37.10

44 .07
:45.36
:46.99
:50.60
:52.93
:58.74
:59.18
:59.88
:03.87
:06.01
:09.13

DNF
DNF

02.89



2 1096 Vandenbosch Jarne 00 DAC 4:11.30
3 1157 De Win Alexander 99 DAC 4:12.71
4 1194 Bekaert Ewout 99 ASVO 4:19.20
5 69 Van den Schoor Senne 01 AVZK 4:21.97
6 1112 Pauwels Rune 99 DAC 4:28.53
7 1388 Inslegers Lars 99 DAC 4:30.50
8 488 De Vos Kilian 99 STAX 4:31.56
9 2077 MAZEBO Simon 00 UAFA 4:34.29
10 1102 Dooms Jorben 00 DAC 4:34.54
11 2234 FONTAINE Dayron 00 UAFA 4:38.95
12 82 Lefebvre Elard 00 ASVO 4:40.23
13 383 Batsele Benjamin 00 STAX 5:17.72
1000 meter Ben Men Time :19:18
Heat:3
1 847 Devos Quinten 99 DAC 4:19.64
2 1107 Devos Michiel 99 DAC 4:21.39
3 1100 Fleurus Yens 01 DAC 4:27.78
4 165 Lagast Karel 00 KAAG 4:33.58
5 356 Habtie Kasper 99 KAAG 4:37.71
6 1113 Rottee Philippe 99 DAC 4:45.83
7 118 Wolfcarius Edward 00 STAX 4:47.15
8 1448 Van Der Borght Robbert 01 DAC 4:47.21
9 1108 Steegmans Matthias 00 DAC 4:47.92
10 116 Dekostere Lars 01 STAX 4:58.37
11 115 De Smet Tobie 01 STAX 5:07.22
1044 Snauwaert Simon 99 HCO DNF
119 Samoise Lennert 99 STAX DNF
1000 meter Ben Men Time :19:18
Heat:4
1 1342 Hens Kobe 00 KAAG 4:08.21
2 9999 Aoulad Marouane NA 4:12.84
3 423 Goeteyn Jenten 99 KAAG 4:18.90
4 1518 Vermeersch Robin 00 STAX 4:23.62
5 7 Mortelmans Kasper 99 LYRA 4:27.88
6 171 De Graeve Simon 00 KAAG 4:32.21
7 889 Vanden Haute Dries 99 STAX 4:34.75
8 1168 Dewandre Vincent 99 DAC 5:00.13
9 1167 Dewandre Nicolas 00 DAC 5:17.75
10 180 De Clercqg Maxim 00 KAAG 5:19.37
11 451 Baeke Simon 99 STAX 5:27.49
12 798 Franssens Lennert 99 VOLH 5:31.73
13 1098 Delattre Olivier 00 DAC 5:36.79
795 Despeels Michiel 00 VOLH DNF
1000 meter Min Women Time :19:18
Heat:1
1 5830 Eykens Renee 96 KAPE 3:24.29
2 6129 Vanhoegaerden Jana 95 BAV 3:24.63
3 5917 Hanssens Annelies 95 ESAK 3:26.99
4 6172 Nurumbi Deborah 95 LAT 3:30.31
5 9062 HELANT MULLER CHERISE NED 3:32.06
6 5299 Godden Elke 96 ABES 3:34.67
7 5978 Borghijs Jolien 95 VOLH 3:36.96
8 9057 Peeters Cathelijn NED 3:37.24
9 5357 Van Durme Margot 96 ASVO 3:37.89
10 5317 Van Eyck Sofie 96 ACW 3:39.68
11 5834 Deleu Sara 95 FLAC 3:41.82
12 6383 Vangoidsenhoven Jone 96 AVZK 3:41.89
13 5484 Ost Jael 95 ACW 3:42.82



14 5431 Deschuytter Cato 96 KAAG 3:43.38

15 6176 Luangphuang Waranya* 96 ACW 3:44.35
1000 meter Min Women Time :19:18
Heat:2
1 7055 SEMAILLE Flore 95 CABW 3:31.22
2 5546 De Coninck Nenah 96 KAAG 3:36.19
3 5647 De Waelle Hanne 96 STAX 3:38.99
4 5658 De Maeyer Aisla 95 AVLO 3:40.26
5 6127 Van Den Broeck Hanne 96 LAT 3:41.39
6 5518 Bogaert Jana 96 VS 3:41.98
7 6084 Boelaert Els 96 DAC 3:42.65
8 5835 Deleu Lisa 96 FLAC 3:43.42
9 6419 Vervaet Lies 95 VOLH 3:47.18
10 5319 Dieleman Liesbet 95 ACW 3:48.09
11 5430 De Groote Mona 96 KAAG 3:53.12
12 9994 De Mulder Paulien KAAG 3:55.63
13 5320 Corvers Lisa 96 ACW 3:55.91
14 5348 Cruypeninck Julie 96 ASVO 3:59.77
15 5276 Wyns Romy 95 DUFF 4:00.80
1000 meter Min Women Time :19:18
Heat:3
1 6154 Laenen Sofie 96 VOLH 3:45.02
2 9048 Teillais Julie FR 3:48.89
3 6972 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Celine 96 CABW 3:55.18
4 9035 Strogova Maria NED 3:55.97
5 5918 Van Campen Axelle 96 ESAK 3:56.04
6 5829 Michiels Hege 96 MACW 3:59.15
7 5432 Mortier Joke 95 KAAG 4:00.10
8 5354 Dupont Amandine 96 ASVO 4:02.61
9 5324 Van Achter Jill 96 ACW 4:04.95
10 6823 MAGNEE Joanna 95 WS 4:05.34
11 6318 Van Ryssel Manon 96 KAAG 4:12.53
12 6179 Bogaert Annelies 95 KAAG 4:14.72
13 5442 Commers Hannelore 96 VAC 4:36.49
14 5853 Van Damme Aline 96 STAX 4:50.63
7010 CAMILOTTO Laura 95 ACLE DNF
1000 meter Min Women Time :19:18
Heat:4
1 6479 Van Eynde Fleur 96 ESAK 3:43.05
2 6085 Tolpe Chiara 95 DAC 4:01.45
3 6228 Deceuninck Griet 95 FLAC 4:04.05
4 6453 Janssens Evi 95 DAC 4:04.63
5 5332 VlIaeminck Jana 95 RCG 4:07.38
6 5397 Samyn Kaat 96 STAX 4:08.24
7 6231 Vandamme Jana 96 STAX 4:12.51
8 9045 Wal lendorff Sabrina FR 4:18.02
9 5854 Maes Ellen 96 STAX 4:24 .58
10 5515 Mélotte Aurore 95 TACT 4:26.33
11 6128 Greven Amber 96 BAV 4:36.40
6156 Van Moeseke Tine 96 VOLH DNF
7054 WILMET Laurence 96 CABW DNF
1000 meter Ben Women Time :15:17
Heat:1
1 58 Tinck Justine 99 ACW 3:46.27
2 55 Thijssen Loeka 99 ACW 3:53.18
3 836 Torbeyns Jenne 99 DAC 3:57.68
4 489 Roelandt Febe 99 ZA 4:01.54



1000 meter

Heat:2

1000 meter

Heat:3

1000 meter

Heat:4

1000 meter

Heat:1

O©CoO~NOOOA~AWNPE

O©CoO~NOOOITAWNPE

O~NO O~ WNPE

1

972
9052
100
598
196
676
471
2174
6
189
495

Ben Women

99
522
1952
755
901
54
754
963
52
92
2123
1363
759
752
1925

Ben Women

665
470
9060
610
1903
922
150
1438
751
149

Ben Women

225
2000
1231
123
500
903
872
1437
146
877
1014
338

Pup Women

3305

Cerpentier Femke
SPEELMAN FEMKE

Engelen Fien

Pauwels Celien

Robyn Maité

Veldeman Louise
Quaghebeur Katrijn
LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Fiona
Goetschalckx Celestine
Teetaert Emma

Van der Kelen Sietse

Time :15:17

Laporte Morgan
Maselis Amber

DE BLED Kassandra
Van Kemseke Jodie
Byrne Chinook
Blommaert Flore
De Pauw Giske
Tuerlings Kiani
Dhooghe Jessica
Van Loock Britt
FLABA Olivia
Celik Askin
Wijmeersch Jolien
Beelen Tine
GUILMOT Savanah

Time :15:17

Daelman Nina
Kaekelbergh Joyce
VERCAUTEREN PAULINE
De Troyer Maura
DETRY Delphine
Dendauw Lisa
Elleboudt Marie
Bresseleers Luna
Porteman Sam

Cnudde Kim

Time :15:17

Vandekerckhove Silke
DELEERSNYDER Alisson
Valentyn Britt
Maeyninckx Jolien

Van de Vijver Caro
Hartmann Iris

Van Cappellen Dag-Ferene
Van Kerschaver Hanne
Steyaert Phara
Rooryck Cato
Vanheuverswi jn Kyara
Montaigne Chloé

Time :19:18

Verhoeven Laura

00
ACW
00
99
99
99
99
00
99
99
99

00
99
00
99
00
00
99
99
99
99
00
99
00
00
99

99
99
ACW
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

99
00
00
00
99
99
00
01
00
00
00
00

97

VOLH
4:04.52

AVZK
DAC

VAC

LAT

TACT
MOHA
LYRA
KAAG
HAMM

N

R A A )

AVZK
ABES
UAFA
VOLH
ATLE
ACW

VOLH
BONH
ACW

AVZK
UAFA
AVLO
VOLH
VOLH
UAFA

(6210 62 B S S e S L )

LAT 4:
LAT 4:

4:32.27

DAC

CABW
BAV

STAX
STAX
VOLH
STAX

(2187 I SN S S Y

OB
ACLE
DAC
ACHL
ACBR
STAX
DAC
STAX
STAX
DAC
STAX
0B

agooabh bbb

ACKO 3:

:03.

:05.
:08.
:10.
t22.
:25.
t27.
:31.
:35.

DNF

t12.
t13.
t14.
t16.
t22.
t27.
:31.
:45.
t47.
:53.
:16.
-18.
t29.

DNF
DNF

04.
25.

:34.
:36.
:36.
:57.
:00.
:23.

DNF

:10.
t21.
t22.
:30.
:58.
:01.
:06.
-18.

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

38.

26

95
17
71
65
51
90
70
99

44
73
12
59
84
53
51
78
46
64
38
37
17

94
82

76
46
71
60
98
35

25
70
88
60
50
79
15
84

86



1000 meter

Heat:2

1000 meter

Heat:3

1000 meter

Heat:4

O©CoO~NOOOITAWNPE ©CoO~NOOA_AWN

O©CoO~NOOOITAWNPE

ab_rwWNPE

3374
2852
2680
2886
3135
3310
2686
2678
3247
2895
3564
4785
3449
3604
2772

Pup Women

3372
3298
3592
3088
3249
3945
3054
3340
2953
4521
2954
2867
4520
2689
3606
2850

Pup Women

3284
3325
9051
4758
2950
3480
2826
4676
4813
3517
3279
2851
2854
3123
4649
2853

Pup Women

2956
2740
9058
2771
3563

Hanssens Marie

Cornelis Jacintha

Van de Velde Sofie

De Marez Manon

Zegers Kato

Van Craenenbroeck Eline
Doossche Jody

Duthoo Elise

Stinkens Bette

Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi.

Mathieu Charlotte
CLAISSE Emma

Aerts Paulien

Van den Broeck Paulien
Van Den Schoor Sara

Time :19:18

Van Springel Birte
Van De Vreken Joke
Beaucarne Chloe

De Poortere Nele
Orinckx Ine

Pynket Ines

Bex Natalie

Luckx Charlotte
Flossy Stien
RALEMBERT Fleurine
Flossy Femke
Commers Marlisse
MAGNEE Sarah
Cuypers Emma
Vandensteen Camille
Teetaert Chloe

Time :19:18

Bulcke Justine
Lamonte Ilana
Vermeulen Yanti
DELAUW Elise
Flossy Franne

Van Hooste Laura
Van Lancker Ina
BARISON Gaia

VAN DE SYPE Chloe
Deckers Aurore
Maris Jolien
Cornelis Elisia
Van Haelter Hanne
Janzing Lisse
VERBAERE Aurelie
Verdonck Leen

Time :19:18

Beelen Lotte
Vlaeminck Emma
Tetteroo Eva
Daems Olivia
Dewolf Laurence

98
98
98
97
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97

97
98
97
97
97
97
98
97
98
97
98
98
97
97
97
97

98
98
NA
97
98
97
98
98
97
97
98
97
97
97
98
98

98
97
Ned
97
97

ESAK
KAAG
DUFF
AVR

AVOS
DAC

DUFF
DUFF
LOOI
LOOI
DAC

UAFA
VOLH
LAT

AVZK

DR WWWWWWWWWWWWW

ESAK
AVKA
AZW
KAAG
VAC
DAC
TACT
MACW
TACT
WS
TACT
VAC
WS
DUFF
BAV
KAAG

ABRABAAIAMIAMDMDDOWOWWWWW

MACW
DAC
4:03.13

USTA
TACT
VOLH
VS
CSF
RESC
DAC
AVZK
KAAG
KAAG
AVLO
WS
KAAG

w w

ABRABMBAMAIALADIMDIDDDDN

TACT 3:
RCG 4:

4:02.86

AVZK 4:
DAC 4:

:45.12
:46.15
:46.47
t47.72
47,77
:47.78
:49.95
:52.81
:55.47
:56.08
:56.98
:57.30
:57.35
:05.96
:15.50

:47.18
:50.40
:53.62
:55.23
:55.94
:56.47
:59.40
:00.63
:01.58
:01.74
:04.74
:07.49
:08.23
:09.92
:10.76
:12.93

:58.34
:59.76

:03.19
:04.52
:08.14
:10.96
:11.36
:13.70
:15.19
:18.67
:22.40
:32.06
:38.88
:46.34

DNF

57.54
01.72

17.42
21.11



1000 meter
Heat:5

O©CoO~NOOOA~AWNPE

3568
3322
4757
3428
3151
3224
3582
2787
4110
3317
2808

Pup Women

4740
2938
3787
2809
3807
4905
4863
3790
3285
3570
4883
3450
4931
3567
3515

Mathuis Hanna

Maes Vicky

TASIAUX Sophie
Hermans Sarah
Tytgat Celestine
De Vos Annalisa
Peyskens Fleur
Bosmans Daphne

Van Hoof Hazel

Van Renterghem Marit
Wolfcarius Theresa

Time :19:18

HEENAN Schannon*
Van Den Abeele Jana
Speck Emma

Samyn Tilde
Vandewal le Emma
YANGA Juliette
NICODEME Maelle
Deman Tessa
Beyens Eva

De Bruyn Cecilia
MARTENS Perrine
Van Duyse Heleen
RASSART Marine
Rooryck Liselotte
De Mulder Fran

Kogelstoten 2kg Pup Men Time :19:18

Heat:1

O©CoO~NOOOITAWNPE

3964
3624
3246
3120
4931
3437
4239
3252
5363
3921
4082
3010
3006
3189
3530
3070
3429
3431
3237
3254
4295
3893
4077
3005
3618
5043
5108
3184
3151

Robbe Ewout

Van De Vijver Lorenzo
Doom Alexander
Laporte Vincent
KUCKART Eric
VIaminckx Sander
Smeulders Bram
Verdonck Gert
MARICOT Xavier

Van Laethem Matthias
ottih Dylan

Francken Thibault
Goetschalckx Vincent
Temmerman Nils
Goeteyn Joren

Van Haute Elias
Dierick Tom

Ligneel Florian
Vermiesch Wiebe
Mortier Jennen
Clemens Michiel
Staut Tuur

Van de Voorde Jonas
Mortelmans Jonas

Van der Kelen Jochen
HERMAN Corentin
LELOUP Antoine
Steyaert Maarten
Lambregt Bjorn

97
98
98
98
97
97
98
98
98
97
98

97
97
97
98
98
98
97
98
97
97
98
97
97
98
97

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
97
97
97
97
98
97
97
98
98
98
98

DAC
STAX
WS
AZW
DEIN
STAX
STAX
AVZK
ACW
STAX
STAX

CSF
DEIN
DAC
STAX
AZW
SCA
RESC
DAC
MACW
DAC
UAFA
VOLH
UAFA
DAC
STAX

DAC
ACBR
FLAC
AVZK
UAC
LYRA
DAC
KAAG
SCA
ASVO
VOLH
LYRA
LYRA
STAX
KAAG
ACW
ZA
ZA
KAAG
KAAG
DCLA
VOLH
KAAG
LYRA
HAMM
DAMP
CABW
STAX
HCO

[0 I &) S SR S S S Y

OrMALAIMDIMDIMDIMDIMDIMDIDS

DO NNNNNNNNSNSNSNNO

:21.68
:22.15
:23.38
127.98
:29.27
:38.79
:05.82
:07.61
:09.43

DNF
DNF

:01.85
:07.50
:11.09
:18.25
:19.43
122.97
132.48
:32.57
:45.38
:46.80
:53.39
:58.43
:29.90

DNF
DNF

-30
.04
.94
.92
-90
.87
.82
77
.66
.59
.40
.12
-06
.02
-99
.87
-85
.81
.78
.75
.65
.64
.58
.55
.54
-50
-39
-36
.35



Verspringen

Heat:1

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

5122
4087
3138
3087
3249
3965
4260
3186
3082
3438
3104
3123
3088
4921
3238
4058
3737
3728
3489
3139
9042
3884
3490
3324
3086
3896
3284
3039
3364
9027
3089
3727
3191
4040
3738
3079
3243
3187
3784
3251
3181
4059
3617
4298
3711
9043
3072
3430
4357
4014
3078
9997
4210
9996
3178
4015
3837
9038

Min Men

FLABA Benjamin
Beckers Sebastian
Lefebvre Daan

De Rop Michiel

De Ruyter Bavo

De Mooij Sam
Bekaert Martijn

Van Petegem Maarten

Van Nieuwenhove Dries

Van Hoye Arne
Deploey Thorgal
Engelen Jan
Dhooghe Sergio
CHARLIER Simon

De Graeve Pieter
Hernalsteen Jasper
Serneels Stijn

Leo Thomas

Zeghers Arthur

De Bock Daan
Mazeirat Morgan

De Sadeleer Arne
Batsele Aaron
Gonnissen Jeroen
Vercauteren Sander
Beck Cedric
Goossens Yannick
Folens Joren

De Coninck Nelson
Bonnier Achille
Van der Reysen Bram
Abts Jari

Coevoet Leander
Van Roy Nand

Van Damme Leander
Vandorpe Nicola

De Blauwe Gianni
Dekostere Lorne

De Veylder Klaas
Schuermans Bas
Vivile Kwin
Hernalsteen Matthias
Van Buyten Stijn
Van Ryssel Emile
Van Hauter Maarten
Boie Alexandre
Heyninck Roel

De Sutter Glenn
Vunckx Dario
Hartmann Bram
Claes Jelle

Decock Yoni
Opsommer Tom
Hillebrand Stan
Lippens Jarne
Hermans Florian
Van Acker Reinbert
Dendauw Ivan

Time :19:18

98
97
97
98
98
98
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
98
97
98
97
FR
97
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
NA
98
97
97
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
FR
98
98
97
97
98
VOLH
98
NA
98
98
98
BAV

UAFA
BRAB
ASVO
ACW
KAAG
DAC
ASVO
STAX
ACW
LYRA
RCG
AVZK
ACW
UAFA
KAAG
BAV
STAX
DAC
STAX
ASVO
5.42
VOLH
STAX
FLAC
ACW
VOLH
HAMM
KAPE
KAAG
5.00
ACW
BAV
AVLO
BAV
STAX
ACW
FLAC
STAX
EA
KAAG
STAX
BAV
HAMM
KAAG
MACW
4.35
ACW
ZA
DAC
STAX
ACW
4.01
DAC
3.69
STAX
STAX
MACW
NM

[N NN NG NN NG [EOGNOEONONONOH NG NG N NG NN N NNl NeoNe el

ArRAAADIAMDIAMDMDMDIMDIMDIMIALADLD
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www w

.29
.21
.16
.16
.10
.00
.00
.92
.91
-90
-90
.88
.82
.78
.69
.69
.67
.60
.49
.46

.38
.38
.34
.29
.23
.22
.20
.14

.94
-89
.70
.68
.67
.67
.64
.60
.60
.52
-49
.42
.42
-39
.35

.34
.22
.20
.14
.01

.78
.37

.31
-30



O©CoO~NOOUTAWNPR

5939
6747
6316
7755
6029
6444
6089
5802
5754
6000
6406
5757
5810
6525
9995
5825
7557
5874
6616
5808
6453
5852
6127
5826
6630
9056
6708
5923
6101
6456
6530
6427
5867
6930
7556
6454
6528
5937
7756
6373
7773
5928
6455
6672
6424
5822
5927
6565
6735
6956
7814
5827
6048
7574
5871
6503
5890
5816
6524
5924
5824

Verdonck Dries
Sprangers Brent
De Jaeger Jasper
N1CODEME Romain
Achten Leander
Sercu Julien
Moorees Anton
Mees Jef
Coppejans Jasper
Van Hoye Joris
Broeders Ben
Ryckaert Jakob
Dierick Tibor
Robbe Arnaut

De Deckker Ruben
Steels Mathys
VAN DE CASTEELE Pierre
Vrancken Arno
Van Acker Manuel
Maeckelberghe Arno
Martin Tom
Engelen Jef
Hoobergs Jesse
Van Oost Ewout
Ascoop Yannick
Heijnen noah

Van Der Hoogerstraete Da.

Vermiesch Robbe
Ligneel Kasper
Staut Klaas

Pluym Dries
Demuynck Thibault
Verhaeghe Jasper
Jacobs Vincent

VAN DE CASTEELE Francois
Leys Mathias

De Mooij Len

De Ruyter Paul
POTEMANS Anton

De Veylder Stijn
SEYNAEVE Floryan
Demeulemeester Matthias
Bosman Daan
Verbanck Arne

Van Acker Pieterjan
De Rop Pieter
Decleir Alec
Dekocker Ruben
Smeulders Rik

Van Nieuwenhuyze Sebast.
MOULIGNEAU Quentin
THIJSEN Lander
Opsomer Tom

HERMAN Nicolas
Rosseel Leslie
Delva Joachim
Elleboudt Thibault
Dobbelaer Dieter

De Baere Hannes

Van Dorpe Midas
Dhooghe Robin

95
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
96
96
95
96
96
95

96
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
96
95
NED
95
95
95
96
95
95
95
95
95
96
95
95
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
96
96
96
95
95
96
96

KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
RESC
RCG
AZW
BRAB
ACHL
KAAG
LYRA
DCLA
AVLO
ACW
DAC
3.95
ACW
WS
HCO
AVMO
ACW
VOLH
AVZK
LOOI
ACW
ZA
3.69
DAC
KAAG
ZA
VOLH
DAC
HCO
HCO
ESAK
WS
VOLH
DAC
KAAG
RESC
EA
UAFA
FLAC
VOLH
HCO
MACW
ACW
FLAC
AZW
DAC
HAC
UAFA
ACW
HCO
DAMP
HCO
FLAC
STAX
ACW
STAX
KAAG
ACW

WWhAAMALAAIAMDIMDIDDIDDIDN

WWWWWwwWwwwww
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.69
.55
.38
.35
.35
.22
.12
.10
.06
.02
.02
.00
-99
-99

.94
.93
-90
.88
-86
.85
.84
.84
.84
.78

.69
.69
.66
.65
.64
.63
.61
.60
.58
.57
.54
.54
.49
.43
.43
.42
.40
.38
-38
.35
.35
.33
.32
.31
.29
.23
.16
.16
.16
.09
.06
.04
.03
.02
.02



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Kogelstoten 1kg Ben

Heat:1

©CO~NOOOA~AWNPE

5809
6675
6599
5895
6157
6707
6371
9039
6020
6936
5892
9998
6140
9026
9053
6445

1210
6
122
18
1194
889
742
2077
848
1168
67
82

7
1112
81
2234
1167
119
423
63
1044
1157
488
902
46
165
1483
60
1108
17
115
1100
798
2601
1107
791
69
1098
1096
847
171
9999

Heyninck Dries

Sys Larsen

Verwee Joshua

De Ganck Laurent
Vandekerckhove Eli
Pauwels Tim

De Ridder Jens

Dendauw david

Van Caelenberghe Kristof
De Schamphelaere Jonas
Mestdagh Joris

Kongo Francoi

Batsele Gideon
Vandemoortele Arne
Immink Jonathan

Sercu Olivier

Men Time :19:18

Bogaert Lars
Spiessens Yentl
De Blander Victor
Van de Velde Tim
Bekaert Ewout
Vanden Haute Dries
Staut Cis

MAZEBO Simon
Jacobs Robbe
Dewandre Vincent
Van Bael Jens
Lefebvre Elard
Mortelmans Kasper
Pauwels Rune
Carton Arno
FONTAINE Dayron
Dewandre Nicolas
Samoise Lennert
Goeteyn Jenten
Vlaeminck Ebert
Snauwaert Simon
De Win Alexander
De Vos Kilian
Dekocker Sam

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Lagast Karel
Dumortier Dimas
Van Poucke Dante
Steegmans Matthias
Wyns Jonas

De Smet Tobie
Fleurus Yens
Franssens Lennert
COURTOIS Arthur
Devos Michiel
Lucas Lode

Van den Schoor Senne
Delattre Olivier
Vandenbosch Jarne
Devos Quinten

De Graeve Simon
Aoulad Marouane

95
95
96
95
95
96
96
BAV
96
96
96
WS
96
HCO
GM
96

99
99
99
00
99
99
99
00
00
99
99
00
99
99
99
00
00
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
99
00
99
00
01
00
00
99
00
NA

ACW
HCO
KAAG
STAX
HCO
DAC
EA
2.81
VS
STAX
STAX
NM
STAX
NM
NM
AZW

HCO
LYRA
STAX
DUFF
ASVO
STAX
VOLH
UAFA
DAC
DAC
AVZK
ASVO
LYRA
DAC
ASVO
UAFA
DAC
STAX
KAAG
RCG
HCO
DAC
STAX
AZW
ACW
KAAG
STAX
RCG
DAC
DUFF
STAX
DAC
VOLH
UAFA
DAC
ASVO
AVZK
DAC
DAC
DAC
KAAG
3.72

NNNNNDN®W

.00
-99
-99
.95
.91
.85
.85

2.72
.17
1.98

N

WWWWARMDMALMDAMDMARARARNRDRRADRDMDNRAMUIUOUOOUOUUUUOOOAOOO~NSNSNSNNO®

NM

NM

.97
-96
.52
.16
.13
-00
-49
-90
.75
.71
.70
.68
.62
.48
.47
.42
.19
.09
.08
.04
-93
.88
.84
.74
.61
.57
.54
.46
-39
-39
.34
.26
.25
.14
.06
.05
.01
-89
-85
.74
.73



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Verspringen

Heat:1

383
118
180
1102
451
116
743
9040

Min Women

5922
5593
9028
5976
6370
5278
5658
7055
9994
6240
5978
5546
6157
5445
5518
5521
5651
5430
5333
5818
9035
6810
9057
5472
9048
5619
6004
5348
5349
6179
5356
5325
5917
7010
5259
5594
6479
5317
6802
5432
6915
6154
5357
9993
6156
7054
5647
6820
6086
6084

Batsele Benjamin
Wolfcarius Edward
De Clercqg Maxim
Dooms Jorben

Baeke Simon
Dekostere Lars
Porteman Daan
Elleboudt Sebastien

Time :19:19

Missinne Sarah
Moorees Laure

De Wolf Inge
Blommaert Kim
Swiers Hanne
Folens Merel

De Maeyer Aisla
SEMAILLE Flore

De Mulder Paulien
Verstraete Charlotte
Borghijs Jolien
De Coninck Nenah
De Clerck Silke
Cambier Charlotte
Bogaert Jana
Provost Anna
Depuydt Orphee

De Groote Mona
Jibrin Jasmin
Clerx Katrien
Strogova Maria
FLEURY Alice
Peeters Cathelijn
Vandekerckhove Jana
Teillais Julie
Solomon Ashley
Santens Laura
Cruypeninck Julie
Carton Eline
Bogaert Annelies
Van Den Berghe Laura
Sutherland Rona
Hanssens Annelies
CAMILOTTO Laura
Francken Margaux
D"Herdt Sapho

Van Eynde Fleur
Van Eyck Sofie
RAMAY Pauline
Mortier Joke
LONGFILS Megane
Laenen Sofie

Van Durme Margot
Demeester Jana
Van Moeseke Tine
WILMET Laurence
De Waelle Hanne
RIXHON Helene
Landsheere Charlotte
Boelaert Els

00
00
00
00
99
01
00
STAX

95
95
NED
95
95
96
95
95
KAAG
96
95
96
96
95
96
96
95
96
96
95
NED
95
NED
96
FR
96
95
96
95
95
96
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
95
96
96
96
BAV
96
96
96
95
95
96

STAX
STAX
KAAG
DAC

STAX
STAX
VOLH

1.65

KAAG
BRAB
4.54
VOLH
AZW
KAPE
AVLO
CABW
3.99
AZW
VOLH
KAAG
VOLH
RCG
VS
VS
FLAC
KAAG
ACW
ATLA
3.79
ACLE
3.74
OB
3.73
STAX
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
KAAG
ASVO
ACW
ESAK
ACLE
LYRA
BRAB
ESAK
ACW
CABW
KAAG
USBwW
VOLH
ASVO
3.32
VOLH
CABW
STAX
USBW
DAC
DAC

FEN

WWWWWWWWwwWwww ArBAAMAD

w

w

WWwWwwww WWWWWWWWWWwWwwwwwwww

NNNWWWW

.66
.65
.46
-09
-98
-90
.74

.65
.62

-35
.28
.17
.12
.07

.98
.97
.95
.94
-93
.91
.88
.87
.84
.82
.79

.75

74

.73
.70
.62
-59
.58
.53
.53
.53
.52
-50
.50
.45
.43
.41
.38
.35
.32
.32

.31
.28
.28
.27
.25
.24



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Kogelstoten 1kg Ben

Heat:1

O©CooO~NOUTAWNER

5397
6972
5354
5324
9025
6061
6343
5485
5315
6153
6231
9045
5320
6318
5332
5829
6273
6505
6228
9046
6087
5854
6823
5515
6128
5918
5319
6899
5979
2806
5853
9044

1925
598
55
471
147
500
1952
932
489
2123
755
972
196
92
225
34
150
759
145
100
9036
836
922
99
2174
1014

Samyn Kaat

VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Celine
Dupont Amandine

Van Achter Jill
Waeles Sofie

Kemp Annelien
Mensaert Celine
Smet Lauranne
Dobbelaer Jill

Van De Voorde Sarah
Vandamme Jana
Wallendorff Sabrina
Corvers Lisa

Van Ryssel Manon
VlIaeminck Jana
Michiels Hege

Mauel Anna Lena*
Liessens Jessica
Deceuninck Griet
Rghioui Hajar
Vanhevel Sele

Maes Ellen

MAGNEE Joanna
Mélotte Aurore
Greven Amber

Van Campen Axelle
Dieleman Liesbet
SOUDAN Lauralee

Van Duyse Stephanie
Van Waerbeke Anouchka
Van Damme Aline
Wallendorff Sondy

Women Time :19:19

GUILMOT Savanah
Pauwels Celien
Thijssen Loeka
Quaghebeur Katrijn
Van Petegem Kelly
Van de Vijver Caro
DE BLED Kassandra
Keppens Maurie
Roelandt Febe

FLABA Olivia

Van Kemseke Jodie
Cerpentier Femke
Robyn Maité

Van Loock Britt
Vandekerckhove Silke
Mees Emma

Elleboudt Marie
Wijmeersch Jolien

De Blander Laura
Engelen Fien

De Vries Selina
Torbeyns Jenne
Dendauw Lisa

Laporte Morgan

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Fiona
Vanheuverswi jn Kyara

96
96
96
96
NA
96
95
96
96
95
96
FR
96
96
95
96
96
95
95
FR
96
96
95
95
96
96
95
96
95
98
96
FR

99
99
99
99
99
99
00
99
99
00
99
00
99
99
99
99
99
00
00
00
NED
99
99
00
00
00

STAX
CABW
ASVO
ACW
3.18
AVZK
HCO
ACW
ACW
KAAG
STAX
3.04
ACW
KAAG
RCG
MACW
DAC
DAC
FLAC
2.70
DAC
STAX
WS
TACT
BAV
ESAK
ACW
ACLE
VOLH
STAX
STAX
NM

UAFA
DAC
ACW
TACT
STAX
ACBR
UAFA
HAMM
ZA
UAFA
VOLH
VOLH
VAC
AVZK
OB
ACHL
STAX
VOLH
STAX
AVZK
4.65

DAC
BAV
AVZK
MOHA
STAX

NNNNNNW WWwWwwww Wwww

NNNNDN

.24
.23
.22
-19

.18
.16
.15
.15
.05
.05

.04
.91
-90
.88
.82
.79
.75

.62
.47
.45
.29
.04

Ao OTOIOO0OONNSN

DDA DS

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

-49
.26
.22
.78
.57
.43
-90
.70
-50
.47
.25
.22
.08
.04
.03
-98
.96
-93
.71
.71

.65
-56
-36
.27
.26



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Verspringen

Heat:1

6
495
9054
1438
1953
189
470
754
752
52
1363
1118
338
751
146
142
144
612
149

Pup Women

3592
3561
4521
4813
2956
4861
3606
2680
2852
3249
4862
3456
3088
3563
2900
3247
9058
3284
3372
3785
4649
9051
2867
3325
3340
2850
3570
2686
2954
4676
3279
3054
3564
4863
3568
4520
2938
2950
3151

Goetschalckx Celestine
Van der Kelen Sietse
Immink Miriam
Bresseleers Luna
FLAMENT Jenalyne
Teetaert Emma
Kaekelbergh Joyce

De Pauw Giske

Beelen Tine

Dhooghe Jessica

Celik Askin

Van Capellen Paulien
Montaigne Chloé
Porteman Sam

Steyaert Phara

De Ganck Marie-christine
Van Waerbeke Anouck
Weckhuysen Eline
Cnudde Kim

Time :19:19

Beaucarne Chloe

Van Der Hoogerstraete Ma.

RALEMBERT Fleurine
VAN DE SYPE Chloe
Beelen Lotte

VAN DER VEKEN Noemie
Vandensteen Camille
Van de Velde Sofie
Cornelis Jacintha
Orinckx Ine

VAN DER VEKEN Cindy
Gyenes Nora

De Poortere Nele
Dewolf Laurence

Vandervoort Vasthi Alond.

Stinkens Bette
Tetteroo Eva
Bulcke Justine

Van Springel Birte
Van Capellen Annabel
VERBAERE Aurelie
Vermeulen Yanti
Commers Marlisse
Lamonte Ilana
Luckx Charlotte
Teetaert Chloe

De Bruyn Cecilia
Doossche Jody
Flossy Femke
BARISON Gaia

Maris Jolien

Bex Natalie
Mathieu Charlotte
NICODEME Maelle
Mathuis Hanna
MAGNEE Sarah

Van Den Abeele Jana
Flossy Franne
Tytgat Celestine

99
99
NA
99
00
99
99
99
00
99
99
99
00
99
00
01
00
00
99

97
97
97
97
98
97
97
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
Ned
98
97
97
98
NA
98
98
97
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
98
97

LYRA
HAMM
4.21

STAX
UAFA
KAAG
LAT
VOLH
VOLH
ACW
AVLO
DAC
0B
VOLH
STAX
STAX
STAX
DAC
STAX

AZW
DAC
WS
RESC
TACT
RESC
BAV
DUFF
KAAG
VAC
RESC
VOLH
KAAG
DAC
LOOI
LOOI
3.21
MACW
ESAK
DAC
WS
3.17
VAC
DAC
MACW
KAAG
DAC
DUFF
TACT
CSF
AVZK
TACT
DAC
RESC
DAC
WS
DEIN
TACT
DEIN

NNNNWWWWWWWWWwwwww Wwww WWWWWWWwWwWwWwWwwwwwh

FEEEN

NNNNWWWWWWWwWwhhh

.25
.21

-19
.18
.01
.82
.79
.71
.51
.47
.41
.25
.10
-99
.98
-89
.67

NM

.02
.74
.62
.58
.48
.46
.44
.42
.41
.41
.35
.34
-30
.28
.24
.23

.21
.18
.17
217

.16
.15
.13
212
212
11
.10
.09
.08
.08
.07
.05
.01
-99
-96
.94
-93



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

60 meter

Heat:1

O~NO O WNE

60 meter

Heat:2

1

JSM

JSM

2678
4931
3787
3449
3374
3892
2740
3480
2772
2895
3477
2771
2827
2854
3558
3450
2853
3580
2764
3428
2809
2689
2953
3790
4905
4757
3608
4023
2787
3322
2851
4110
3807
3298
3515
4883
3285
9023
3224
3123
9041
3447
2806
9047
6823
4740

Men

9107
9115
9021
2177
9108
9132
9020
1947

Men

1519

Duthoo Elise
RASSART Marine
Speck Emma

Aerts Paulien
Hanssens Marie
Delecluse Marie
Vlaeminck Emma

Van Hooste Laura
Van Den Schoor Sara

Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi.

Lucas Vie

Daems Olivia

Van Den Abbeel Femke
Van Haelter Hanne
Ghekiere Lente
Van Duyse Heleen
Verdonck Leen
Byrne Cheyenne

De Lange Elisa
Hermans Sarah
Samyn Tilde
Cuypers Emma
Flossy Stien
Deman Tessa

YANGA Juliette
TASIAUX Sophie
Keppens Deyna
Dumortier Laura
Bosmans Daphne
Maes Vicky
Cornelis Elisia
Van Hoof Hazel
Vandewal le Emma
Van De Vreken Joke
De Mulder Fran
MARTENS Perrine
Beyens Eva

De Vijlder Aranka
De Vos Annalisa
Janzing Lisse
Cherfa Lola

Van Houte Jana
Van Waerbeke Anouchka
Esnault Lea
MAGNEE Joanna
HEENAN Schannon*

Time :19:19

FELLER JERREL
Philip Lindell
BRUINS HARM
Helskens Bart
SPILLEKOM DENNIS
SINTNICOLAAS EELCO
WESTER RIK
Roobaert Kris

Time :19:19

Van de Woestyne Denis

98
97
97
98
98
97
97
97
97
98
98
97
98
97
97
97
98
97
98
98
98
97
98
98
98
98
97
97
98
98
97
98
98
98
97
98
97
KAAG
97
97
FR
98
98
FR
95
97

NED
NED
NED
80

NED
NED
NED
80

81

DUFF
UAFA
DAC
VOLH
ESAK
BAV
RCG
VOLH
AVZK
LOOI
ASVO
AVZK
VS
KAAG
DAC
VOLH
KAAG
ATLE
ASVO
AZW
STAX
DUFF
TACT
DAC
SCA
WS
HAMM
STAX
AVZK
STAX
KAAG
ACW
AZW
AVKA
STAX
UAFA
MACW
2.27
STAX
AVLO
2.13
VOLH
STAX
1.66
WS
CSF

ACW

DAC

STAX

NDNNNNNNNNONNNNNDNNNNNNNDNNNNNNDNNNNDNNNNNDNNNDNDN

.92
.91
-90
.87
.83
.82
.81
.79
.79
77
.74
.74
.73
.71
.70
.68
.67
.65
.64
.64
.62
.61
.57
.55
.54
.54
.54
.54
.47
.46
.45
.41
.40
.38
.33
.32
.28

2.24

6.86
7.03
7.10

7.10
7.16

.22

.12
-89

N
N

M
M

7.05

7.

17

7.03



O~NOUPWN

60 meter

Heat:3

O~NOURWNPE

60 meter

Heat:4

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:5

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:6

O~NOOPA~WNPE

60 meter

Heat:7

~NoO U~ WNER

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

1932
1688
367

9143
9136
9145
9183

Men

1188
9163
2075
353

2270
7459
324

9102

Men

9120
100

614

2201
9077
9146
9068
1302

Men

2020
2640
1700
1070
9016
66
510
1596

Men

1190
376
9013
107
297
1046
9155
178

Men

374

1071
279

9111
9137
9156
1632

De Vriendt Benjamin
Deveughele Piet

Van Den Berghe Kenneth
OBED MARTIS

Vi Nlcolas

LINDEBORG WALDY

OTI ELLIOT

Time :19:19

Herreman Ingmar
KRANENDONK MARIUS
Verriest Jens

Nolf Cedric
Hendrikx Joren
BRANLE Hugues

Van Waes Kevin

VAN DER WIEL JORRIT

Time :19:19

Shenau Job

Van Belle Wim
DISCART Yoann

Devos Dieter

JEHEE PIM
HEIMGARTNER MICHIEL
Leeflang Erik
Vanfleteren Sam

Time :19:19

De Blaes Dave

LENOIR Gauthier
Delbarre Wim

De Beleyr Pieter
Tjendo Samuel

Van Steenbergen Lotar
Belhaj Azdin

De Backer Wim

Time :19:19

Herreman Lars
Tommelein Matthias
STIEGLIS YOERI
D"oosterlinck Lander
Van Den Eeckhout Evert
Trooskens Sven

Vroone Bas

Opstaele Dick

Time :19:19

De Baets Jasper
De Cauwer Nikki
Gybels Niels
Carnel Johan
Vermeire Roman
RAMOS PEDRO
Debaere Wouter

83
77
90
NED
FRA
NED
NED

86
NED
88
89
83
72
89
NED

NED
89
90
77
NED
NED
NED
88

77
88
85
83
NED
90
89
74

87
89
NED
90
90
80
NED
89

89
85
90
NED
FRA
NED
82

STAX

FLAC

WI1BO
7.13
7.28
7.31
7.32

KKS
7.17
VAC
AZW
ACBR
CABW
VOLH
7.63

WIBO
MOHA
MACW
ACW
7.41

VS

ACW
VITA

KKS
OB

7.46
DEIN
VOLH
MAC

7.59
HCO

~N ~

~

ENIENIENENEN

~N N~

ENENENEN

~N~ N ~N N~

ENIENEN

.08
.09
.12

.09

.21
.25
-30
.33
.51

.32
.32
.40

.49

.20
.33
.33
.41

.48
-50
.51

.33
-33

.47
.51
.54

.59

.36
.47
.51

.65



8

60 meter JSM

Heat:8

O~NO O WNPE

60 meter

Heat:9

aArWwWNPEF

60 meter

Heat:10

O~NO O~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:11

NOoO ok WNPE

60 meter

Heat:12

O~NOOPAWNPE

60 meter

Heat:1

1
2

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

9090

Men

2048
2167
1476
9138
1827
57
734
9100

Men

340
2276
9175
108
828
9997
416
9157

Men

1187
7168
1127
131

2818
3940
1580
9985

Men

664
751
2908
173
1533
5356
4016
1080

Men

1171
1516
5918
5599
9140
9984
3806
5511

Women

9064
9009

BRUINS BERT

Time :19:19

De Vlieger Glenn
Luytens Gunther
Vansteeger Gino

Van Vlerken Joris
Van Hijfte Jeroen
Schaerlaeckens Koen
SALVE Pierre

VAN ZUTPHEN ALEX

Time :19:19

Lauwers Melvin
Vansteenbeeck Chris
DROPSY MAXIME

Van Den Oord Nolan
NDIAYE Mandionka
Hoffman Glenn
Wagemans Jarno
Yeboha Kingsley

Time :19:19

Depuydt Benoit
DONEUX Yves
Permentier Johan
Van Der Auwera Fons
KIASS Taoufik
Herreman Patrick

De Jongh Mike
Verbruggen Otto

Time :19:19

HEYMANS Samuel
CAMPENER Corentin
SUSTELO Antonio
Strubbe Jon
Schillewaert Dirk
Goeffers Freddy

Van Impe Jean-pierre
Muyldermans Kenny

Time :19:19

Decroix Nick

De Bruyn Kenny
Vervynck Luc

De Vries Erik
SWARTJES FRANK
GOVAERS JONATHAN
Van Waerbeke Pascal
De Weirt Erwin

Time :19:21

VAN DER ME1J FEMKE
SAMUEL JAMILE

NED

88
87
76
NED
83
90
90
NED

90
80
NED
90
90
NED
89
NED

88
70
79
90
87
58
83
NED

89
90
88
89
82
52
37
75

84
83
71
67
NED
RCAS
67
62

NED
NED

7.97

DEIN
SPVI
MACW
7.67
VOLH
SPBO
USTA
7.90

AVT
ADD
7.77

DEIN
WS

DNS
HAMM

DNS

KKS

FCHA
SPBO
ROBA
USBwW
KKS

ESAK

8.13

CABW
USTA
CABW
FLAC
LOOI
EA
ACP
BONH

FLAC

LAT

KAAG

ACHL
8.12

STAX
STAX

7.58
7.62

ENIENEN

~N N~

~N~

DNS

000~~~ ~ =

O
0~~~ ZO00ONNNN

o ©

-59
.63
.66

.73
.74
.81

.33
.76

.79
.90

.56
.81
.86
.91
.92
.02
.07

.51
.63
.67
.74
.14
.27
.55

.49
.68
.82
.02

-33
.35



~N~No b w

60 meter

Heat:2

O~NO O WNPE

60 meter

Heat:3

O~NOURWNPE

60 meter

Heat:4

NOoO O~ WNPRE

60 meter

Heat:5

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:6

O~NO O~ WNPE

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

592

9017
9012
9104
9019
1952

Women

9022
1321
9986
9159
296

1474
9103
9147

Women

1219
9168
868

9063
1260
2000
228

2012

Women

1349
1035
249
1576
128
53
1256
9101

Women

1101
235

9133
307

9113
1617
2676
9097

Women

837
9069
3131
9112
560
344
2903
355

ZAGRE Anne

VASSELL KADENE

VAN LEUVEREN NICKY
MOLENAAR LAURA
SCHOUTEN PAULA
LIBERT Laetitia

Time :19:21

ROZENSTRUIK URTA
Ovaere Wendy

BUITER JULIETTE

VAN DER LUGT LIANNE
Dauwens Axelle
Claes Anne

BOS EVELIEN

DE NIET TESSA

Time :19:21

De Corte Lynn
BEUKHOF ROSEMARIE
Matthys Lieselot
BAKKER SHARONA
Wostyn Lore
BAILLEUX Sophie
Leys Caroline
Gemine Pauline

Time :19:21

De Baets Soetkin
Van Hecke Karen
Brusselmans Imke
Vercouteren Barbara
Tordeur Sarah
Tillaert Gwendy
Vermeersch Sarah
REVET MIRJAM

Time :19:21

Van Gremberghe Annelies
Landrieu Aurelie

VAN ROON DEBORAH

Van Maele Audrey

NOWE VANESSA

Van Belle Carmen

Paesen Sonja

VERDONCK MARIANNE

Time :19:21

Crols Sarah

VAN ROON ELINE
Dejonghe Saskia
BEIA ADELINE

D HULSTER Noemie
Peeters Jana
Andries Gerda
Fourneaux Natasha

90
NED
NED
NED
NED
79

NED
85
NED
NED
90
83
NED
NED

80
NED
86
NED
88
88
90
SMAC

84
76
90
88
90
89
79
NED

84
90
NED
90
FRA
81
68
NED

85
NED
64
FRA
90
90
65
90

RCB

CABW

7.91
AZW
8.14

ACME

ACA
8.30
8.32

ACME
AVLO
HAMM
VOLH
VAC

RCG

AVMO

DNS

STAX
ASVO
8.41
VAC
8.49
STAX
LOOI
8.79

ACW

8.69
ACME

8.71
UAFA
AVT
AVKA
DEIN

7.

DNS

0 0 0

00 00 00 00 0 O CO

e}

¢4}

00 00 0

67

.10

.21
.22

.08

.15

-19
.35
-39

.29
.36
.42
.43
.44
.66
.88

.33
.40

.46

.56
.57

-59

.71

.76
.79
.83
.90



60 meter JSM Women

Heat:7

O~NO P WNPE

60 meter

Heat:8

OO WNER

60 meter

Heat:9

OO WNE

60 meter

Heat:1

N~NOoO ok~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:2

O~NOOPA~WNPE

60 meter

Heat:3

~NoO U~ WNER

JSM

JSM

Sch

Sch

Sch

1907
366
559
35
1249
2934
4027
1386

Women

1506
518
51
2338
4106
2965

Women

254
646
1908
1244
2940
802

Men

1878
9178
2313
9179
2793
2175
1844
2326

Men

1975
9127
2464
2165
2373
2952
2719
9034

Men

2291
1837
2938
9983
2123
2410
2873

Time :19:21

COENJAERTS Anne Sophie
Wylin Laetitia

D HULSTER Elodie

Van De Woestijne Jolien
Kerkhofs Petra

De Roock Lieve

LHOEST Pascale

Huyck Hannelore

Time :19:21

Servranckx Kim
PIRAUX Celine
Talloen Lieselot
Slabbaert Mia
TURCO Angela*
Paps Maria

Time :19:21

Van Verdegem Lise

MARIS Melissa
VANDERMOSTEN Jessica
Peersman Sarah
Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde
De Clerck Ann

Time :19:21

Bosman Jens
Ouwendijk Maxim
Van Daele Wouter
Meilink Christiaan
EVRARD Gilles
Neelen Rolf
Ketelaere Joris
Scheldeman Yestin

Time :19:21

Ndiribe Marvin
Huisman Mathijs
Hofman Gert-Jan
Baruffa Nils
Flammia Pascal
WASILEWSKI Cedric
MAGOCHE Mathieu
BYL MARCO

Time :19:21

De Rycke Pieter

De Greef Laurens
LORIS Lionel

Smits Harm

Van Hecke Christophe
Van Wesemael Fabian
KAPATA Leopold

88
90
90
90
82
51
68
88

82
90
90
69
68
48

90
89
87
85
53
73

91
NED
92
NED
91
92
91
91

92
NED
91
92
92
92
92
NED

91
91
91
NED
91
91
92

WS
AZW
UAFA
SPBO
AVZK
DAC
FCHA
ESAK

DCLA
UAFA
RCG
ASVO
DS
LOOI

DAC
MOHA
WS
SPBO
STAX
AVLO

SPBO
7.37

AVMO
7.52

DS

ESAK

RCG

RCG

0B

7.83
HAMM
VITA
ATLA
RFCL
FCHA

8.62

VOLH
RCG
CSF
7.40
DAC
VS
RCB

e
~ Z~N~N~N N O © 0 0 W W = O W©Ow©OOo © © © © © © o

0 00 0~

~N ~

~N N~

.71
-99
.05
.06
11
.14
.18
.27

.21
.14
.29
.75
.35
.23

.48
.48
.64
.92
.43
.24

.26

-50

.53
.82
.91

.57

-89
.05
.16
.16
.46

.05
.32
.33

.40
-49
.56



8

60 meter
Heat:4

O~NO O WNPE

60 meter
Heat:5

O~NOURWNPE

60 meter
Heat:6

O~NO O~ WNPE

60 meter
Heat:7

NOoO ok WNPE

60 meter
Heat:8

NOoO oA~ WNPRE

60 meter
Heat:1

1
2
3

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

9094

Men

2243
9153
9990
1833
9096
2957
9982
2113

Men

2347
2861
2141
1934
2488
2128
2080
2339

Men

2289
1933
2463
2474
9149
2751
2307
2284

Men

9157
1832
1964
2427
2010
2250
9981
9095

Men

2832
2452
2364
1962
9980
2091
1891

Women

2444
2360
9131

Popkema Bram

Time :19:21

Vanderveken Dario
Baltissen Jip
Jacobs Mark
Dierick Gabor
KIRKELS ALEXANDER
PHILIPPI Jonathan
Jehee Ivo
Demuynck Virgile

Time :19:21

Claes Frederik

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Thomas
Jacobs Bart

Martens Quinten

Caes Pieter

Pluym Bert

Michotte Pieter
Vernieuwe Brian

Time :19:21

Folens Frederic
Duchatelet Bram
Vanuytven Jonathan

Van Nieuwenhuyze Jonatha.
VAN DE PASCH BART

GO0ZO HILL Sanchel

Goeman Wim

Sabbe Jeroen

Time :19:21

Yeboha Kingsley
Dierick Janos
Roose Giovanni
Locker Marcel
Ulens Thijs
Vanduyfhuys Kyle
Heinsbroek Joris
BLIEK SIMON

Time :19:21

DEGLAIN Simon
Dexters Sander
Vanderhoven Koen
Windey Yann
Crombach Daan
Hollevoet Mathias
Bollaert Bram

Time :19:21

Cozijns Lindsy
De Jans Marlien
Eduarda Meruska

NED

92
NED
NED
91
NED
91
NED
92

92
91
91
92
92
91
91
92

91
92
91
91
NED
91
91
92

NED
92
92
91
92
91
NED
NED

91
91
91
91
NED
92
92

91
91
NED

7.94

ATLA
MOHA
EA
DEIN
KKS
DAC
ACA
FLAC

VOLH
DEIN
ACHL

HAC

7.86

WS

KAPE

RCG

7.48
ACW
HCO
VOLH
VAC
HCO
8.69
DNS

CSF
ATLA
ATLA
HCO

8.36
VAC
VS

ASVO
DEIN
7.96

NNNN NN

ENENENEN

~N~ N

00 00 00 0~

0 0 0~

o 00

.27

.48

.57

.73

.48
.58
.65
.69
.70
.74
.74
.78

.59
.60
.78
.79

-90
.95
-99

.87
.00
.01
.12
.68

.62
-10
.13
.15

.76
.84

.87
.92



2246
2289
3017
2070
2301

0o~NO O~

60 meter Sch Women

Heat:2

2116
2081
2034
1968
2910
2427
9105
2517

O~NO P~ WNPE

60 meter Sch Women

Heat:3

1942
3098
9126
9099
2127
2206
1941
2570

O~NO O WNPE

60 meter Sch Women

Heat:4

9125
1986
1946
2905
9080
9088
9065
2224

O~NO O~ WNPE

60 meter Sch Women

Heat:5

2477
2343
2261
2911
2029
1936
2458
2432

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60 meter Sch Women

Heat:6

1992
9116
2501
2885
9130
2425
2500

N~NOoO ok~ WNRE

60 meter Sch Women

Bertels Kristel
Verhellen Jasmien
SOEBBOTINA Alissa
Andries Nathalie
Bordui Noemi

Time :19:21

De Sousa Natasja
Tondeleir Marijke
Vermersch Skrolan
Blanckaert Lien
LETIZIA Mandy
Spileers Aurelie
LERNOUT SAMANTHA
Waegebaert Natasja

Time :19:21

Van Stappen Valerie
VAN ROSSEM Nicky
Marushka Eduarda
VERMEULEN AMINA
Lannoo Lien

Voet Enya
Permentier Annelies
Derous Siegt

Time :19:21

Van Boxstael Florence
Vermeir Aurelie
Vlaeminck Elise

COLIN Laetitia
Bannani Khaoula

VAN VROONHOVEN ELLEN
Thijssen Kelly
Geldhof Emely

Time :19:21

Verboven Charlotte
Heggen Hilde

De Rijck Jente
BACKAERT Emelyne
Baetens Jana

Loos Iris

Blomme Steffie
Vanwelsenaere Nina

Time :19:21

Van Steenbergen Sabet
GOUTIER JENTE

Hofmans Indigo
CEPHALE Fanny
Prozalina Katjuska
Baeyens Judith
Beirnaert Evelien

Time :19:21

91
92
91
91
92

92
92
92
92
91
92
NED
91

92
92
NED
NED
92
92
92
91

NED
92
92
92
NED
NED
NED
92

91
91
91
92
92
91
91
92

92
AVG
92
92
NED
92
92

LIER
AZW

OSGA
ROBA
VOLH

AVT

ZELE
SGOL

HCO

DS

KAAG

8.55

AZW

8.56
STAX
RCG
DS

8.68

8.78
FLAC

ACHL
ATLA
ESAK
DS
SGOL
ACHL
AZW
HCO

8.91
SPBO
WS

9.13
VS
SPBO

0 [e¢) 00 00 00 00 O 00 00 00 0 o

00 00 0

00 00

© © 00 000 o

.08
.13
.27
.32
.43

.00
.32
.34
-39
-40
.52

.78

.35
.36

.47
.48
.52
.58

.57
.62
.68

.81

.48
.57
.76
-80
-89
.95
.06
.27

-89

.01
.02

.23
-49



Heat:7

9119
3068
9117
1933
9120

abrwWNPE

60 meter Sch Women

Heat:8

1971
2602
2942
9128
2989

AP WOWNPF

60 meter Cad Men
Heat:1

406
1
1259
791
9171
623
773
9991

OO~ WNPE

60 meter Cad Men
Heat:2

1136
288
9000
9170
45
227
290
9121

~N~NoOo U~ WNE

60 meter Cad Men

Heat:3

1282
9003
1456
218

921

1154
1101
794

~N~NoOo o~ WNER

60 meter Cad Men

Heat:4

704

1235
1285
9004
526

790

392

559

O~NO O~ WNPE

60 meter Cad Men
Heat:5

SPUIJ MAAIKE
JANSEN Celine
EMMERZAAL LINDE
Dils Renee
FROLING MARYSE

Time :19:21

Polfliet Sofie
Hebbrecht Yolanda
DUMONT Camie
Janssens Suzanne
ERAERTS Noemie

Time :19:21

Deprez Jochen

Huyghe Jon
DELACENSERIE Maxance
De Meester Vincent
Cheung Stanley
Geuskens Jonas

Palconet-De Winter Vince.

DEKKER TIM

Time :19:21

DISCART Julien
Tyncke Sam

MAHIEU YANNICK

VAN DER HOOFT JOERI
Dieleman Cedric
Vranken Andreas
Benoot Alexander
SCHONEBAUM JOHAN

Time :19:21

DUMONT Remy

LAM DANIEL

BELAIZ Ilias

Declercq Mathias

Van Nieuwenhuyze Ludovic
LEJUSTE Tom

DETRY Lionel

Hooyberghs Jens

Time :19:21

Raaymakers Jannick
FRAITEUR Thomas
YANGA Lionel

BONT JULES

Neelen Jesper

De Meester Laurens
Robben Andries
Santens Maarten

Time :19:21

NED
92
NED
91
NED

92
92
91
NED
92

93
93
93
93
AZW
93
93
NED

93
93
NED
NED
93
93
93
NED

93
NED
93
94
94
93
94
93

94
93
93
NED
94
94
94
94

8.51
OSGA

8.71
ABES

9.11

SPBO
STAX
UAFA
9.85
USBW

AVMO

KKS

UAFA
BRAB

8.07

HCO

VS

DNS

OSGA
AVLO
8.14

ACW

ROBA

HCO
DNS

UAFA
8.27

UAFA
HCO

HAC

RESC
CABW
AVOS

LAT

RIWA
SCA

8.55

ESAK
BRAB
ACHL
ASVO

8.65

8.95

7.57
7.76
7.78
7.81

8.44
DNS

-19
.26
.27

0 00

¢4}

.14

.31
.43
.52
-60
.75

Z 00 00 00 0 00

.02
.13
.29

-56
.57
.71
-96

00 00 00 0O 00 00



O~NOURWNPE

60 meter

Heat:6

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:7

N~NoOo ok~ WNER

60 meter

Heat:8

OO WNE

60 meter

Heat:1

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:2

OO WNE

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

711
46
873
80
115
113
1283
1223

Men

9139
1260
909
37
819
270
94
287

Men

9144
936
540
444
1319
756
107
1320

Men

738
9169
9160
433
1396
213

Women

1482
9071
9979
523
452
885
1298
279

Women

123
440
1543
826
601
704
9005
211

Rys Nick

Corvers Tim
Blommaert Stefan
Regelbrugge Bram
Schockaert Michiel
Nys Gerald

FLABA Amaury
DIRICK Damien

Time :19:21

VAN VROONHOVEN DIRK
DUBRULLE Alaric

De Laender Nils
Permentier Jonas
Vanhevel Arno
Verstraeten Tim
Rosseel Kevin
Janzing Gerben

Time :19:21

JANGA SERAPIS
Vereecken Dimitri
Van Moeseke Robin
Dewaele Kristof

VAN DE SYPE Arnaud
Smeulders Tom

De Ganck Philippe
VAN DE SYPE Vincent

Time :19:21

Luycx Bram
Tyncke Arnoud
DENYS GREGORY
Adam Niels
SOLTAN Samuel
Riviere Jeroom

Time :19:21

MADUANGELE BOLINGO Cynthi

Klomp

Dekker

Jubitana Naomi
Schorpion Daisy

De Roissart Jolien
ALTIMARI Nicolina*
Andries Liesbeth

Time :19:21

Vanhoomissen Liesbet
De Maeght Annelies
VALLIER Moira

Himpens Liesse

Gijbels Isabo

De Maesschalck Saartje
De Krijger Esther
Duchateau Felke

93
94
93
94
94
94
94
94

NED
94
94
94
94
93
94
94

NED
94
94
94
94
94
93
93

94
NED
RESC
93
93
93

93
NED
NED
94
93
94
93
93

94
93
94
93
93
93
NED
94

HCO
ACW
ACW
ACME
VS
VS
UAFA
FCHA

8.60
UAFA
BRAB
ACW
DAC
VS
HCO
AVLO

8.27
ACW
VOLH
DAC
RESC
DAC
STAX
RESC

DCLA
8.39
8.79

FLAC

FCHA

HCO

AT84
ACA

DEIN
UAFA
ROBA

SPBO
VS

RCB
KAPE
VITA
AVLO

DIS

OB

.34
.68
.74
.79
-80
.83
.84
.91

00 00 0O CO 0O 0O 0o 0o

.12
217
.24
.25
-39
.43
.65

O OO OOoo

.29
.60
.69
.75
.16
10.50
DNS

=
O © 00

7.73

.85
.14
-19

O ©O

.15
.24
.28
.33
.45

00 00 00 0 o

.22
.31
.35
.38
.43
.57

00 00 00 00 OO @

DNS



60 meter

Heat:3

O~NO P WNPE

60 meter

Heat:4

O~NO O WNPE

60 meter

Heat:5

NoO o~ WNR

60 meter

Heat:6

O~NO O WNPE

60 meter

Heat:7

O~NO O~ WNPE

60 meter

Heat:8

1
2
3

Cad Women

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

338
9002
173
222
196
471
97
9165

Women

1388
250
488
217
9978
771
1324
473

Women

578
1509
114
242
71
921
621
761

Women

262
581
9977
73
129
1359
726
1297

Women

358
346
467
1460
706
66
572
9031

Women

991
9123
55

Time :19:21

De Cremer Laura

VAN STRALEN ANNA
Lambrecht Charlotte
Steen Eline

Bergs Kim

Stinkens Ruth

Van Den Haesevelde Nele
Faessen Inge

Time :19:21

BRUSTEN Jeromine

De Ruyck Linde

Pot Eva

De Vlieger Charlotte
Maroussia Hos™
Janssens Lyn

DAVID Estelle

De Clerq Astrid

Time :19:21

Van Den Eede Veerle
HANNART Sarah
Vrancken Kelly
Callebaut Dorothee
Coeckelbergh Fran
Bultheel Maite
Lycke Kimberly
Bauwens Jana

Time :19:21

Cool Hannah
Lambrechts Yentl
Hankoop Maria
Blommaert Rhani
Pauwels Anneke
LAHAISE Amandine
Geuskens Sofie
LOUVRIER Florence

Time :19:21

Boumkwo Jolien
Ceulemans Marlies
Owusu Dyllis
KIASS Yasmina
Debersaques Sarah
Dierick Aniko
Baruffa Jolien
OPPENEER NAOMI

Time :19:21
Camps Naomi

HOGENDOORN NINA
Saisema Fai*

94
NED
93
93
93
94
93
NED

94
93
94
93
NED
93
94
94

94
93
94
94
94
93
94
93

93
94
NED
94
93
94
94
94

93
93
94
93
94
94
94
NED

94
NED
94

VS
8.42
KAAG
HCO
ATLA
LOOI
ASVO
8.76

MOHA
DEIN
DEIN
ACW
8.78

VOLH
FCHA
VAC

LAT
CABW
HCO
VS
ACW
KAPE
ACME
ACW

ACHL
TACT
8.93

ACW

SPBO
USTA
HCO

UAFA

RCG
WIBO
RCG
USBW
STAX
ACW
VITA
9.61

RCT
8.75
ACHL

¢4}

00 00 00 0 o

00 0 0

© 0

Z 00 00 00 0O 0o 0o 0o

o
o

© © © © 00

O O © © OO

.35

.52
.64
.65
.67
.69

.38
.59
.72
77

-80
.84
.69

.68
.68
.71
.72
.75
.81

84

.57
.70

.97
.00
.34
.35
.44

.86
.28
.31
.35
.37
.56
.56

-39

.94



0o~NO O~

60 meter
Heat:9

~NoO o~ WNE

60 meter
Heat:10

OO WNER

200 meter
Heat:1

A WN P

200 meter
Heat:2

abrwWNPE

200 meter
Heat:3

O WNPE

200 meter
Heat:4

OO WNE

200 meter

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

207
719
369
558
797

Women

122
205
99
419
9122
359
72
380

Women

1518
278
1585
102
218
1272

Men

384
386
406
334
46

Men

531
668
1259
936
873

Men

132
1194
791
1282
134
227

Men

1235
711
288
290
623
499

Men

Dure Lente

De Ryckere Kathleen

Van Iseghem Laura
Van Campen Robine
Van Maele Margaux

Time :19:21

Verbruggen Lise
Theunis Talle

De Lange Laura
Verhofstadt Tess
BORGMAN ROSAL INDE
Demeyer Shauni
Claeys Amina
Raeymaekers Gwen

Time :19:21

ABDELLI Diane*
Geeraerts Ine
MARTENS Geraldine
Paeme Ine

De Pauw Feebe

VAN GORP Manon

Time :19:55

Verbrugghe Lorijn
De Witte Brent
Deprez Jochen
Vercammen Filip
Corvers Tim

Time :19:55

Opsomer Tomas
Tommelein Leander

DELACENSERIE Maxance

Vereecken Dimitri
Blommaert Stefan

Time :19:55

Platteeuw Gilles
GREGOIRE Romain

De Meester Vincent
DUMONT Remy
Dekiere Bram
Vranken Andreas

Time :19:55

FRAITEUR Thomas
Rys Nick

Tyncke Sam
Benoot Alexander
Geuskens Jonas
Watteny Tom

Time :19:55

93
94
94
93
93

94
94
94
93
NED
93
94
94

93
94
94
94
94
94

94
93
93
93
94

93
94
93
94
93

93
93
93
93
93
93

93
93
93
93
93
94

SGOL
DAC
VITA
ESAK
VAC

SPBO
LOOI
ASVO
ROBA
9.55
RCG
RCG
OEH

SCA
ROBA
FCHA
ASVO
ACW
FCHA

ACA
RCG
AVMO
AVKA
ACW

AZW
0B
UAFA
ACW
ACW

FLAC
SER

BRAB
UAFA
FLAC
ROBA

RIWA
HCO
AVLO
HCO
HCO
FLAC

.34
-39
.46
.52
.88

O O OO

.72
.79
.98
.08

© 00 0

.76
-93
DNS

O ©

.48
.54
-80
-90
.35
-50

© © 00

23.75
24.09
24.14
24.88
DNS

25.34
25.93
26.05
27.79
28.24

25.94
26.07
26.64
26.88
26.95
DNS

26.37
26.76
26.93
27.60
28.16
29.11



Heat:5

abrwWNPE

200 meter
Heat:6

OO WNE

200 meter
Heat:7

OO WNER

200 meter
Heat:8

O WNE

200 meter
Heat:9

arwNPE

200 meter
Heat:10

abrwWNPE

200 meter
Heat:1

A WNPF

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

45
241
9173
1456
790
9170

Men

704
218
9144
1320
80
909

Men

9003
115
113
559
9139
37

Men

1285
1223
1396
287
1319
107

Men

738
1101
1283
9160
213
433

Men

9172
9004
444
755
819
672

Women

521
1482
452
523
9071

Dieleman Cedric
Vanhees Thomas
ESPRIT NIELS
BELAIZ Ilias

De Meester Laurens
VAN DER HOOFT JOERI

Time :19:55

Raaymakers Jannick
Declercq Mathias
JANGA SERAPIS

VAN DE SYPE Vincent
Regelbrugge Bram

De Laender Nils

Time :19:55

LAM DANIEL
Schockaert Michiel
Nys Gerald

Santens Maarten

VAN VROONHOVEN DIRK
Permentier Jonas

Time :19:55

YANGA Lionel
DIRICK Damien
SOLTAN Samuel
Janzing Gerben

VAN DE SYPE Arnaud
De Ganck Philippe

Time :19:55

Luycx Bram
DETRY Lionel
FLABA Amaury
DENYS GREGORY
Riviere Jeroom
Adam Niels

Time :19:55

ESPRIT SIEMEN

BONT JULES

Dewaele Kristof
Decorte Colin
Vanhevel Arno
Vannieuwenhuyze Jo

Time :20:30

Vervaet Imke

MADUANGELE BOLINGO Cynthi
Schorpion Daisy

Jubitana Naomi

Klomp

93
93
NED
93
94
NED

94
94
NED
93
94
94

NED
94
94
94
NED
94

93
94
93
94
94
93

94
94
94
RESC
93
93

AZW
NED
94
93
94
93

93
93
93
94
NED

ACW
ATLA
27.15
UAFA
BRAB
DNS

LAT

HCO
27.63

RESC

ACME

BRAB

27.69
VS
VS
ASVO
30.57
ACW

SCA

FCHA
FCHA
AVLO
RESC
STAX

DCLA

CABW

UAFA
29.79

HCO

FLAC

27.50
28.45
DAC
DAC
DAC
AVMO

RCG
RCB
ACA
AT84
DNS

25.
26.

28.
29.

27.
27.

29.
29.
31.

28.
29.
29.

31.

27.
29.
32.
33.
34.
38.

26.
29.
29.

31.

DNS

29.
29.
30.

DNS

25.
26.
26.
26.

99
40

39
17

19
32

17
90
05

a4
19
68

20

31
87
41
04
33
38

71
38
49

20
33
33

38
31
55
56



200 meter
Heat:2

A WNPE

200 meter
Heat:3

A WONPF

200 meter
Heat:4

OO WNE

200 meter
Heat:5

OO WNLE

200 meter
Heat:6

abrwWNPE

200 meter
Heat:7

OO WNE

200 meter
Heat:8

A WONPF

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Women

82

123
826
419
601

Women

991
1543
783
9978
933

Women

885
338
196
488
217
348

Women

1518
448
122
578
262
250

Women

921
771
490
202
203
605

Women

1388
750
242
9165
471
650

Women

581
63
1359
572
207
2426

Time :20:30

De Maitre Ella
Vanhoomissen Liesbet
Himpens Liesse
Verhofstadt Tess
Gijbels Isabo

Time :20:30

Camps Naomi

VALLIER Moira
Bervoets Lindsey
Maroussia Hos™

Van Houtven Katrien

Time :20:30

De Roissart Jolien
De Cremer Laura
Bergs Kim

Pot Eva

De Vlieger Charlotte
Hanne Jana

Time :20:30

ABDELLI Diane*

Van Kerckhoven Astrid

Verbruggen Lise

Van Den Eede Veerle
Cool Hannah

De Ruyck Linde

Time :20:30

Bultheel Maite
Janssens Lyn
Surinx Birte
Bartoli Chiara
Bartoli Nadine
Callens Cindy

Time :20:30

BRUSTEN Jeromine
Van Stappen Kiara
Callebaut Dorothee
Faessen Inge
Stinkens Ruth
Knaepen Freya

Time :20:30

Lambrechts Yentl
Hilgert Toyah
LAHAISE Amandine
Baruffa Jolien
Dure Lente
Cordeel Caia

93
94
93
93
93

94
94
93
NED
93

94
94
93
94
93
94

93
93
94
94
93
93

93
93
94
94
94
93

94
94
94
NED
94
93

94
93
94
94
93
92

RCG

SPBO
KAPE
ROBA
VITA

RCT

RCB

LOOI
29.27

LOOI

DEIN
VS
ATLA
DEIN
ACW
AVR

SCA
HULS
SPBO
LAT
ACHL
DEIN

KAPE
VOLH
ATLA
ATLA
ATLA
AZW

MOHA
BRAB
VS

29.52
LOOI
ACA

TACT
ACW
USTA
VITA
SGOL
ACW

26.61
27.10
28.00
29.28
DNS

27.79
28.48
28.95

DNS

26.96
28.30
28.58
28.85
28.98
30.68

28.32
28.85
29.08
29.11
29.52
29.74

29.31
29.57
29.94
30.23
30.28
DNS

28.01
28.46
28.75

29.61
30.03

30.46
31.51
31.52
32.08
DNS
DNS



200 meter
Heat:9

OO~ WNPE

200 meter
Heat:10

AP WNPEP

200 meter
Heat:11

aArWNPE

200 meter
Heat:12

O WNPEF

200 meter
Heat:13

arwNPE

200 meter
Heat:1

A WNP

200 meter
Heat:2

A WONPF

200 meter

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Sch

Sch

Sch

Women

114
99

159
473
726
369

Women

278
150
749
658
1458
147

Women

1509
340
621
1324
1297
1460

Women

285
1540
215
1585
1272

Women

942
205
148
102
66
73

Men

2291
2938
1837
1878
9153

Men

2793
9178
2873
9983
2313

Men

Time :20:30

Vrancken Kelly
De Lange Laura
Billiet Margot
De Clerq Astrid
Geuskens Sofie
Van Iseghem Laura

Time :20:30

Geeraerts Ine

Deleine Margo

Van Ooteghem Els

Van Eekert Siel
PHILIPPART DE FOY Pauline
Goethijn Ester

Time :20:30

HANNART Sarah
Praet Liesbet
Lycke Kimberly
DAVID Estelle
LOUVRIER Florence
KIASS Yasmina

Time :20:30

Lindemans Marjolein
THIAM Nafissatou
Goossens Nicky
MARTENS Geraldine
VAN GORP Manon

Time :20:30

Dato Caroline
Theunis Talle
Vermeir Steffani
Paeme Ine
Dierick Aniko
Blommaert Rhani

Time :19:23

De Rycke Pieter
LORIS Lionel

De Greef Laurens
Bosman Jens
Baltissen Jip

Time :19:23

EVRARD Gilles
Ouwendi jk Maxim
KAPATA Leopold
Smits Harm

Van Daele Wouter

Time :19:23

94
94
93
94
94
94

94
93
94
94
94
94

93
94
94
94
94
93

94
94
94
94
94

93
94
94
94
94
94

91
91
91
91
NED

91
NED
92
NED
92

HCO
ASVO
DCLA
VAC
HCO
VITA

ROBA
STAX
BRAB
AVOS
WS

STAX

CABW
VS

ACME
FCHA
UAFA
USBwW

ROBA
FCHA
HAMM
FCHA
FCHA

AVT
LOOI
STAX
ASVO
ACW
ACW

VOLH
CSF
RCG
SPBO
DNS

23.85
RCB

24.31
AVMO

29.75
30.24
30.27
31.83
31.86
32.52

29.26
29.62
29.69
30.43
DNS
DNS

28.67
29.06
29.28
30.92
33.21
DNS

27.30
29.79
29.94
30.56
32.47

29.37
29.51
30.27
30.90
32.03
DNS

22.47
23.12
23.26
24.09

23.62

23.96

DNS



Heat:3

OO WNPE

200 meter
Heat:4

OO WNE

200 meter
Heat:5

OArWNPE

200 meter
Heat:6

O WNE

200 meter
Heat:7

arwNPE

200 meter
Heat:8

A WNP

200 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

1833
1933
2861
2113
9982
2347

Men

9096
2488
1844
2728
9127
2854

Men

9179
2427
2726
2161
2070
1939

Men

2010
9118
2175
2165
2463
2729

Men

2957
2464
2952
1962
1891
2091

Men

2080
9079
9980
2719
2452
2364

Women

2360
2116
2206
2301
2246

Dierick Gabor
Duchatelet Bram

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Thomas
Demuynck Virgile

Jehee Ivo

Claes Frederik

Time :19:23

KIRKELS ALEXANDER
Caes Pieter
Ketelaere Joris
MOTTET Benoit
Huisman Mathijs
MOTTET Gil

Time :19:23

Meilink Christiaan
Locker Marcel

CULOT Yannick
Krijnen Filip

Cools Nick
Vanryckeghem Francis

Time :19:23

Ulens Thijs
Diddens Alan
Neelen Rolf
Baruffa Nils
Vanuytven Jonathan
SCHOLSEM Vincent

Time :19:23

PHILIPPI Jonathan
Hofman Gert-Jan
WASILEWSKI Cedric
Windey Yann
Bollaert Bram
Hollevoet Mathias

Time :19:23

Michotte Pieter
De Rooij Mark
Crombach Daan
MAGOCHE Mathieu
Dexters Sander
Vanderhoven Koen

Time :19:46

De Jans Marlien
De Sousa Natasja
Voet Enya

Bordui Noemi
Bertels Kristel

91
92
91
92
NED
92

NED
92
91
91
NED
91

NED
91
92
91
92
91

92
NED
92
92
91
91

91
91
92
91
92
92

91
NED
NED
92
91
91

91
92
92
92
91

ACW

DEIN

MOHA

HCO
25.05

ATLA

24.19
KKS
RCG
SER
25.46
RFCL

24.28
VOLH
SER
ESAK
HCO
DEIN

VAC
26.05

ESAK

VITA

ACHL

SER

RCAS
HAMM
RFCL
HCO
VS
VAC

ACA
25.87
26.72

FCHA

ATLA

ATLA

DEIN
AVT
VAC
VOLH
LIER

23.91
24.16
24.32
24.74

25.15

24 .66
24.90
25.24

26.10

25.29
25.68
25.70
26.58
DNS

25.53

26.22
26.39
26.65
28.10

25.40
25.82
26.70
27.16
29.00
DNS

25.06

28.27
DNS
DNS

25.41
25.87
27.33
DNS
DNS



200 meter
Heat:2

A WNPE

200 meter
Heat:3

aArWNPE

200 meter
Heat:4

abrwNPE

200 meter
Heat:5

1
2
3

200 meter
Heat:6

OO~ WNPE

200 meter
Heat:7

OO WNE

200 meter
Heat:8

OO WNE

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Women

2289
2516
2034
2517
9105

Women

2910
9099
1968
1942
1941

Women

2340
3082
9030
2079
2425
2343

Women

1986
2137
1946
3098
1936
2458

Women

9119
9117
3068
2377
9120
1932

Women

2911
2905
2029
2432
9174
2500

Women

1971
2501
2804
2380
2942
2424

Time :19:46

Verhellen Jasmien
Buyze Ine
Vermersch Skrolan
Waegebaert Natasja
LERNOUT SAMANTHA

Time :19:46

LETIZIA Mandy
VERMEULEN AMINA
Blanckaert Lien

Van Stappen Valerie
Permentier Annelies

Time :19:46

Bierwaerts Serafien
DECROUPETTE Anais
BANNANI KHAOULA
Gheerardyn Tessa
Baeyens Judith
Heggen Hilde

Time :19:46

Vermeir Aurelie
Waeyaert Bieke
Vlaeminck Elise
VAN ROSSEM Nicky
Loos Iris

Blomme Steffie

Time :19:46

SPULJ MAAIKE
EMMERZAAL LINDE
JANSEN Celine
Boelaert Inge
FROLING MARYSE

De Bruijn Severine

Time :19:46

BACKAERT Emelyne
COLIN Laetitia
Baetens Jana
Vanwelsenaere Nina
PIETERS VIRGINIE
Beirnaert Evelien

Time :19:46

Polfliet Sofie
Hofmans Indigo
DUHENT Maite

De Brouwer Caro
DUMONT Camie
Bruyndonckx Raisa

92
91
92
91
NED

91
NED
92
92
92

92
91
NED
92
92
91

92
92
92
92
91
91

NED
NED
92
92
NED
91

92
92
92
92
NED
92

92
92
92
91
91
91

AZW
AZW
SGOL
AZW
DNS

DS
27.62
HCO
ACW
ACW

ACA

SER
29.19

0B

VS

ATLA

STAX
FLAC
RCG
RESC
ACHL
AZW

28.35
29.01
OSGA
DAC
30.86
ABES

DS

DS

SGOL

HCO
32.26

SPBO

SPBO
SPBO
ACLE
VS

UAFA
ESAK

27.
27.
27.
29.

27.

27.
27.
28.

27.
29.

29.
30.
DNS

28.
28.
29.
DNS
DNS
DNS

29.
29.

30.

29.
29.
29.
31.

32.

28.
30.
30.
30.
31.
33.

15
28
37
21

34

74
89
00

91
02

30
24

63
93
32

70
85

99

31
59
96
20

76

52
42
49
53
87
26



200 meter
Heat:1
1
2

200 meter
Heat:2

aArWNPE

200 meter
Heat:3

A WON PP

200 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3

200 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3

200 meter
Heat:6

OO WNE

200 meter
Heat:7
1
2

200 meter
Heat:8

A WNPEP

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

Men

499

2177
1188
9107
9108

Men

100

9143
9020
9145
2270

Men

9021
1427
374
614
279

Men

1190
1070
9186
664

9183

Men

1700
340

9102
9146
2086

Men

9100
2074
506
170
9138
9195

Men

1302
1071
1005

Men

2645
9142
108
347

Time :21:09

Haeck Joris
Helskens Bart
Herreman Ingmar
FELLER JERREL
SPILLEKOM DENNIS

Time :21:09

Van Belle Wim
OBED MARTIS
WESTER RIK
LINDEBORG WALDY
Hendrikx Joren

Time :21:09

BRUINS HARM

De Witte Lennert
De Baets Jasper
DISCART Yoann
Gybels Niels

Time :21:09

Herreman Lars

De Beleyr Pieter
VAN ENGERS JOCHEM
HEYMANS Samuel
OTI ELLIOT

Time :21:09

Delbarre Wim
Lauwers Melvin

VAN DER WIEL JORRIT
HEIMGARTNER MICHIEL

Labis Steven
Time :21:09

VAN ZUTPHEN ALEX
Pieters Christof
Meert Daniel

De Decker Bjorn
Van Vlerken Joris
HOEYMANS STEPHAN

Time :21:09
Vanfleteren Sam
De Cauwer Nikki
Peeters Matthias

Time :21:09

PIRSON Etienne
KOENDERS JERREL

Van Den Oord Nolan

De Vriendt Jonas

89
80
86
NED
NED

89
NED
NED
NED
83

NED
88
89
90
90

87
83
NED
89
NED

85
90
NED
NED
86

NED
86
90
89
NED
NED

88
85
88

83
NED
90
89

STAX

ACW

KKS
DNS
DNS

ACP
22.35
22.87
22.92

ACBR

22.45
RCG
ACME
OSGA
LYRA

KKS
ACW
24.75
CABW
DNS

MACW
AVT
23.53
DNF
AZW

23.05
ACME
STAX
WIBO

24 .12

24_.34

LEBB
ACW
LYRA

SER
23.98

DEIN

STAX

22.09
22.32
DNF

22.31

23.05

22.67
22.77
23.59
DNS

23.64
23.79

DNS

23.22
23.37

DNS

23.51
23.94
24.02

23.72
23.82
DNS

23.95

24 .11
24 .50



200 meter
Heat:9

A WOWNPF

200 meter
Heat:10

AP WNPE

200 meter
Heat:11

1
2
3

200 meter
Heat:12

O WNPEF

200 meter
Heat:13

OO WNE

200 meter
Heat:14

arwWNPE

200 meter
Heat:15

ab_rwWNPE

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

66

Men

1187
1215
225
734
350

Men

791
417
1189
1504
9154

Men

2276
830
9090
1827
9156
87

Men

2980
1632
7168
2167
9175
57

Men

1127
9066
3940
1533
4870
1580

Men

5536
5827
5506
5060
5058
9121

Men

9152
438
416
9984
5535

Van Steenbergen Lotar
Time :21:09

Depuydt Benoit
Matthys Jochen
Hermans Kenny
SALVE Pierre
Bursens Sam

Time :21:09

RENARD Axel
Plovie Kristof
Zephirin Joachim
Parmentier Steven
DAMEN FREDERIC

Time :21:09

Vansteenbeeck Chris
DUC Martin

BRUINS BERT

Van Hijfte Jeroen
RAMOS PEDRO

Malysse Kevin

Time :21:09

GRANDJEAN Jonathan
Debaere Wouter
DONEUX Yves

Luytens Gunther
DROPSY MAXIME
Schaerlaeckens Koen

Time :21:09

Permentier Johan
ZUIDEMA WILKO
Herreman Patrick
Schillewaert Dirk
Jacobs Jos

De Jongh Mike

Time :21:09

Braems Patrick
Bollens Jacques
Verhaeghe Dirk
Bossuyt Filip
Vervaeke Jan
VERBRUGGEN OTTO

Time :21:09

VAN DOORN WIM

De Keukeleire Wim
Wagemans Jarno
GOVAERS JONATHAN
Braems Andre

90

88
81
90
90
89

90
90
85
86
PAC

80
90
NED
83
NED
90

88
82
70
87
NED
90

79
NED
58
82
61
83

59
57
55
57
70
NED

NED
90
89
RCAS
34

VS

KKS
0B
ATLA
USTA
LAT

SER
HALE
KKS
KKS
DNS

ADD
SER
25.55
VOLH
DNS
KKS

FCHA
DEIN
FCHA
SPVI
25.32
SPBO

SPBO
24.94

KKS

LOOI

EA

ESAK

AZW
ACKO
HCO
AZW
AZW
DNS

23.55
STAX
HAMM

28.17
AZW

DNS

24.36
24.58
24.98
25.26
DNS

24.21
24.38
24 .83
25.17

24.49
24 .67

DNS

DNS

23.80
24.74
25.19
25.25

DNS

24.93

25.71
25.90
25.92
26.15

27.18
27.95
28.27
28.27
28.57

24.09
25.37

36.30



200 meter
Heat:1

abrwNPE

200 meter
Heat:2

abrwWNPE

200 meter
Heat:3

OArWNPE

200 meter
Heat:4

abrwNPE

200 meter
Heat:5

A WNPF

200 meter
Heat:6

OarWNPEF

200 meter
Heat:7

RWN PR

200 meter
Heat:8
1
2

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

Women

9012
9017
9019
296

9147

Women

868
9104
9092
313
1506

Women

1321
9159
73

9010
9216

Women

9161
260
9011
863
1617

Women

9191
128

9091
1903
4080

Women

592
249
3131
837
518

Women

2934
366
35
2338
2701

Women

1249
1386

Time :21:28

VAN LEUVEREN NICKY
VASSELL KADENE
SCHOUTEN PAULA
Dauwens Axelle
DE NIET TESSA

Time :21:28

Matthys Lieselot
MOLENAAR LAURA

Le Cat Mathilde
Asomaning Stephanie
Servranckx Kim

Time :21:28

Ovaere Wendy

VAN DER LUGT LIANNE
Ivo Kaat

Lan Nicky

Van Den boom Inge

Time :21:28

Revet Mirjam
Meert Cynthia
Toonstra Caressa
Baguet Audrey
Van Belle Carmen

Time :21:28

GROENDIJK MAAIKE

Tordeur Sarah

Louza Djamila

DELL OLIVO Anne Francoise
DENISTY Daniele

Time :21:28

ZAGRE Anne
Brusselmans Imke
Dejonghe Saskia
Crols Sarah
PIRAUX Celine

Time :21:28

De Roock Lieve
Wylin Laetitia
Van De Woestijne Jolien
Slabbaert Mia
De Meyer Hilde

Time :21:28

Kerkhofs Petra
Huyck Hannelore

NED
NED
NED
90

NED

86
NED
NED
90
82

85
NED
90
NED
NED

NED
89
NED
85
81

NED
90
FRA
85
66

90
90
64
85
90

51
90
90
69
65

82
88

24.71
24 .86
25.35
ACME
27.98

0B
26.31
26.68
RCG
DCLA

AZW
27.51

SGOL
27.93
28.65

27.26
LAT

27.59
ASVO
STAX

28.23
VAC
28.69
SER
FCHA

RCB
HAMM
ACME
ACW
UAFA

DAC
AZW
SPBO
ASVO
WIBO

AVZK
ESAK

26.90

26.19

26.99
27.47

26.62

27.54

27.57

28.20
28.55

28.47

28.89
DNS

24.95
28.28
28.81
28.97
31.01

30.32
30.67
30.70
33.70
DNS

31.22
32.25



abw

400 meter
Heat:1

1
2
3

400 meter
Heat:2

OO WNE

400 meter
Heat:3

arwNPE

400 meter
Heat:1

abrwWNPEF

400 meter
Heat:2

OO WNE

400 meter
Heat:3

OO WNE

400 meter
Heat:4

ab_rwWNPE

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

802
2766
2965
344

Men

27
1136
671

Men

1235
162
794
521
1154
784

Men

138
1320
9204
464
1260

Women

843
365
1329
1285
9198

Women

585
833
1298
493
9208
1353

Women

352
97

753
179
461
722

Women

708
71

218
831
129

De Clerck Ann
Limbourg Christiane
Paps Maria

Peeters Jana

Time :21:38

Van Eyndhoven Peter
DISCART Julien
Claus Pieter

Time :21:38

FRAITEUR Thomas
Vermeire Arthur
Hooyberghs Jens

Van De Roy Wannes
LEJUSTE Tom
Vandecasteele Aurelio

Time :21:38

Meert Bob

VAN DE SYPE Vincent
Koenis Tim

De Cremer Thomas
DUBRULLE Alaric

Time :21:54

Mievis Stefie
De Boey Sara
LOMBE Stephanie
MARIQUE Mathilde
Wever Marije

Time :21:54

Debot Aurelie

De Brouwer Caroline
ALTIMARI Nicolina*
Meert Soraya

Van Den Gaag Shannon
GUISSE Shaena

Time :21:54

Mercier Elien

Van Den Haesevelde Nele
Ackx Eline

Gryp Tine

Boonen Katrijn

Mousaid Noor

Time :21:54

Vernimmen Emma
Coeckelbergh Fran
De Pauw Feebe
Quintelier Celine
Pauwels Anneke

73
48
48
90

93
93
93

93
93
93
94
93
94

93
93
NED
94
94

93
93
93
93
NED

94
94
93
93
NED
94

93
93
93
93
94
93

93
94
94
94
93

AVLO
OEH
LOOI
AVT

ABES
OSGA
EA

RIWA
HAMM
AVOS
VITA
RESC
STAX

VAC

RESC
65.05

EA

UAFA

ACA

LAT

MOHA

OSGA
64.94

VITA

EA

UAFA

LEBB
68.04

HCO
ASVO
LOOI
VAC
ACHL
BAV

LAT
ACW
ACW
EA
SPBO

34.66
35.60
41.01
DIS

56.21
59.55
60.60

58.53
59.98
61.89
63.96
64.75
79.33

58.97
64.73

66.00
80.57

60.23
61.35
62.16
64.82

62.34
62.87
63.51
63.90

77.74

63.78
64.74
65.51
66.43
68.40
70.12

64.64
64.70
68.79
69.24
70.17



6

400 meter
Heat:5

1

2
400 meter
Heat:1

AP WOWNPF

400 meter
Heat:2

arwWwNPE

400 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3

400 meter
Heat:4

OO WNER

400 meter
Heat:5

O WNPE

400 meter
Heat:6

1
2
3

400 meter
Heat:1
1
2

Cad

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

854

Women

359
72

Men

1975
9202
2863
9201
2128

Men

9151
2888
2017
2974
2188
2256

Men

2280
2860
1956
9006
2145
9975

Men

2240
9177
1832
9149
2692
2383

Men

1964
2432
2373
2412
2070

Men

9094
2933
1901
9127

Women

1950
9126

Renard Zenzi
Time :21:54

Demeyer Shauni
Claeys Amina

Time :22:10

Ndiribe Marvin
Boom Rulid
VERLEYE Thomas
Wiggemans Seb
Pluym Bert

Time :22:10

Arts Jasper
HADDOUCH Fadil
Mercier Ward
BOKUETENGE Gilles
De Cauwer Sander
Tack Thibaud

Time :22:10

Ringoot Aron
SCAILQUIN Alexis
Cool Ranec

Smet Koen
Vercauteren Simon
Adel Dior

Time :22:10

De Proft Arne
Kranse Sam
Dierick Janos

VAN DE PASCH BART
LOUVRIER Arnaud
Pirard Simon

Time :22:10

Roose Giovanni
De Cocker Pieter
Flammia Pascal
Ghyselinck Ben
Cools Nick

Time :22:10
Popkema Bram
CALUWE Arnaud

Daelemans Jeroen
Huisman Mathijs

Time :22:19

Boone Katrijn
Marushka Eduarda

94

93
94

92
NED
91
NED
91

NED
92
91
91
91
91

92
91
91

92
NED

92
NED
92
NED
92
91

92
91
92
91
92

NED
91
91
NED

92
NED

BAV

RCG
RCG

OB

53.40
WS

55.09
DAC

52.12
RCAS
HCO
FCHA
LAT
VITA

LAT
MOHA
ACHL
DNS
ZELE
DNS

LAT
55.26
ACW
56.33
UAFA
BEHO

HCO
STAX
ATLA
ASVO
HCO

58.97
RESC
VAC

DNS

HAC
60.11

74.18

77.83
78.45

51.85

53.92

DNS

52.56
54 _97
55.11
56.38
DNS

54 .87
55.47
57.15

DNS

55.24

55.88

56.69
58.33

57.48
57.57
58.62
60.97
63.00

60.15
66.36

59.41



OOk Ww

400 meter
Heat:2

arwNPE

400 meter
Heat:3

abrwWNPE

400 meter
Heat:1

A WOWNPF

400 meter
Heat:2

AP WNPEP

400 meter
Heat:3

A WONPF

400 meter
Heat:4

AP WNPEP

400 meter
Heat:5

A WONPF

400 meter
Heat:6

Sch

Sch

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

2022
9214
2127
2340

Women

9197
2019
9033
1993
9992
2081

Women

2185
2983
2837
2450
2885

Men

358

9196
9207
1825

Men

1665
506

9190
9192
9018

Men

2074
9195
1760
9186
9152

Men

9114
9974
2935
9206

Men
9066
286
2716
9210

Men

Six Evy

Fennema Diede
Lannoo Lien
Bierwaerts Serafien

Time :22:19

Wever Lisanne
Haghedooren Jasmine
Platleeuw Esther

De Pus Charlotte
Hellebrekers Nina
Tondeleir Marijke

Time :22:19

Scheyving Machteld
DE VRIEZE Mout
PIRAUX Elise

De Vos Kim

CEPHALE Fanny

Time :22:43

Van Den Broeck Jan
Blauwhof Bjorn

Van Den Gaag Patrick
De Vriendt Simon

Time :22:43

Vandegaer Wout
Meert Daniel
Jubels Bas
Rolvink Rob
Streekstra Koen

Time :22:43

Pieters Christof
HOEYMANS STEPHAN
Buyle Marco

VAN ENGERS JOCHEM
VAN DOORN WIM

Time :22:43

Courmont Eric
Tellin Alexandre
ALLARD Francois
Wamelink Bart

Time :22:43
ZUIDEMA WILKO
Van Den Bossche Dries

GRELL Francois
Bomer David

Time :22:43

91
NED
92
92

NED
91
NED
91
NED
92

91
91
92
91
92

89
NED
NED
84

81
90
NED
NED
NED

86
NED
88
NED
NED

FRA
RCAS
87
NED

NED
89
88
NED

AVR

62.46
BEHO
ACA

65.08
AVR

65.46
VS

67.49
ZELE

0B
MOHA
UAFA
ASVO
WS

LAT
52.87
53.18

KAAG

RCT

STAX
52.75
53.03
DNS

ACME
53.83

LAT
54.54
DNS

52.36

52.82
USTA

54.90

53.88
LAT
UAFA
56.81

60.

62.
63.

65.

66.

28

70
12

44

25

DNS

65.
66.
67.
67.
72.

50.

53.

51.
52.

51.

54.

53.

54.
55.

49
99
29
89
54

97

62

24
12

72

06

59

34
16



1 220 Van Landschoot Jonas 90 OB 55.09
2 1712 Deridder Gert 83 EA 55.42
3 3650 Van Lent Jurgen 68 AVZK 55.62
4 9158 STOFFER HIDDE NED 56.37
7388 CHENOIS Paul Emile 56 CRAC DNF
2980 GRANDJEAN Jonathan 88 FCHA DNS
400 meter JSM Men Time :22:43
Heat:7
1 2276 Vansteenbeeck Chris 80 ADD 56.72
2 3911 Gryp Lieven 64 VAC 57.29
3 1538 Martin Herrera Adrian* 87 SPVI 57.94
4 5810 Vandecasteele Anick 67 STAX 58.33
5 732 VANDERDONCKT Francois 89 UAFA 61.06
3488 Broeckx Ivo 66 ARAC DNS
400 meter JSM Men Time :22:43
Heat:8
1 9213 Oomen Joey NED 58.75
2 9212 De Koning Thijs NED 59.59
3 3697 Demetter Pieter 72 ASVO 65.05
4 9211 Damen Nlels NED 65.23
5 9984 GOVAERS JONATHAN RCAS 65.26
1391 Vercammen Dries 86 ACBR DNS
400 meter JSM Women Time :22:58
Heat:1
1 1074 Debroux Charlotte 83 DCLA 57.32
2 1228 Parewyck Mariska 88 LAT 60.44
3 9203 Sillekens Manon NED 60.50
400 meter JSM Women Time :22:58
Heat:2
1 9209 Spaargaren Diana NED 60.43
2 9193 Soens Zita NED 60.90
3 381 Christens Sara 89 RCT 61.59
4 9205 Breedijk Rianne NED 63.07
400 meter JSM Women Time :22:58
Heat:3
1 1451 Smet Eveline 86 HAMM 61.65
2 382 Vanderlinden Jade 90 RCT 63.47
3 9191 GROENDIJK MAAIKE NED 64 .80
4 1907 COENJAERTS Anne Sophie 88 WS 65.95
400 meter JSM Women Time :22:58
Heat:4
1 9217 Zechiel Sharopey NED 64.90
2 9069 VAN ROON ELINE NED 65.70
3 1978 PIETERS Sophie 88 1AAC 68.02
4 1855 NOULLET Annelise 88 USTA 69.27
5 53 Tillaert Gwendy 89 RCG 71.63
9097 VERDONCK MARIANNE NED DNS
60m Horden 0,762m/5H Min Women Time :19:21
Heat:1
1 5922 Missinne Sarah 95 KAAG 9.59
2 5593 Moorees Laure 95 BRAB 10.07
3 9028 De Wolf Inge NED 10.17
4 5976 Blommaert Kim 95 VOLH 10.25
5 5619 Solomon Ashley 96 STAX 10.47



6 5278 Folens Merel
7 7010 CAMILOTTO Laura

60m Horden 0,762m/5H Min Women Time :19:21
Heat:2

6240 Verstraete Charlotte
5658 De Maeyer Aisla

5349 Carton Eline

5259 Francken Margaux

6810 FLEURY Alice

5978 Borghijs Jolien

6176 Luangphuang Waranya*
6061 Kemp Annelien

O~NOURWNPE

60m Horden 0,762m/5H Min Women Time :19:21
Heat:3

9057 Peeters Cathelijn

6802 RAMAY Pauline

5780 Maselis Iris

5472 Vandekerckhove Jana
5829 Michiels Hege

A WNPEF

60m Horden 0,762m/5H Min Women Time :19:21
Heat:4

7177 LORIS Sarah

5835 Deleu Lisa

6419 Vervaet Lies

6899 SOUDAN Lauralee

5854 Maes Ellen

A WOWNPF

60m Horden 0,762m Cad Women Time :19:21
Heat:1

1 82 De Maitre Ella

2 279 Andries Liesbeth

3 843 Mievis Stefie

4 521 Vervaet Imke

5 12 Francken Anouck

6 9071 Klomp Naomi

7 285 Lindemans Marjolein
8 9001 Samuel Chante

60m Horden 0,762m Cad Women Time :19:21
Heat:2

1 1482 MADUANGELE BOLINGO Cynthi
2 1540 THIAM Nafissatou

3 585 Debot Aurelie

4 440 De Maeght Annelies

5 9005 De Krijger Esther

6 762 Van De Voorde Lieselotte
7 42 Dils Camille

8 9029 Murre Anniek

60m Horden 0,762m Cad Women Time :19:21
Heat:3

1 750 Van Stappen Kiara
2 153 Van Lancker Kelly
3 211 Duchateau Felke

4 222 Steen Eline

5 650 Knaepen Freya

6 685 Akkermans Hanne

7 347 Ceulemans Sofie

96
95

96
95
95
95
95
95
96
96

NED
96
96
96
96

96
96
95
96
96

93
93
93
93
93
NED
94
NED

93
94
94
93
NED
94
93
NED

94
94
94
93
93
94
94

KAPE
ACLE

AZW

AVLO
ASVO
LYRA
ACLE
VOLH
ACW

AVZK

12.81
CABW
ABES
OB
MACW

CSF

FLAC
VOLH
ACLE
STAX

RCG
ROBA
ACA
RCG
LYRA
9.63
ROBA
10.27

RCB
FCHA
VITA
VS
10.29
KAAG
ABES
11.07

BRAB
VS
0B
HCO
ACA
ESAK
WIBO

10.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11
11.
12.
12.
13.

12.
13.
13.

DNS

11.
13.
13.
14.

DNS

© ©O© OO

©

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

78
19

20
38
56

.58

84
a4
72
43

91
11
42

89
08
26
08

-96
.07
.26
.36
.48

.64

.68
-88
.92
.96

-39
-60

01
25
43
54
78
05
86



8 54

60m Horden 0,762m Cad
Heat:4

380

99

776
467
1353
1485

G WNPE

60m Horden 0,762m Cad
Heat:5

9141
159
1285
1458
9031
215
9144

arwNPE

60m Horden 0,762m Sch
Heat:1

2243
1950
2070
9125
2859
9105
2477
3017

O~NO P~ WNPE

60m Horden 0,762m Sch
Heat:2

9065
1940
2387
2274
2224
9070

O WNPE

60m Horden 0,762m Sch
Heat:3

2570
1901
9128
1933
2885
9088
9992

NOoO oA~ WNPRE

60m Horden 0,84m/5H Min Men

Heat:1

9000
6089
9998
7599
6445
7755
5852

NOoO o~ WNPRE

Vissers Emma

Women Time :-19:21
Raeymaekers Gwen

De Lange Laura

Van Doren Jorien

Owusu Dyllis

GUISSE Shaena
BARBIER Angelica
Women Time :-19:21

Van der Meer
Billiet Margot
MARIQUE Mathilde

PHILIPPART DE FOY Pauline

Oppeneer Naomi

Goossens Nicky

VAN DER MEER MANDY
Women Time :19:22

Vercauteren Anouk
Boone Katrijn

Andries Nathalie

Van Boxstael Florence

GUSTIN Fanny

Lernout Samantha

Verboven Charlotte
SOEBBOTINA Alissa
Women Time :19:22

Thyssen Kelly

Van Hoey Sophie

Van Den Broeck Leen

Van Den Bossche Sofie

Geldhof Emely

Oosterhuis Anouk
Women Time :19:22
Derous Siegt

Dhont Steffi

Janssens Suzanne
Dils Renee

CEPHALE Fanny

Van Vroonhoven Ellen
Hellebrekers NIna

Time :19:22

Mahieu Yannick
Moorees Anton
Kongo Francoi
RUFFACQ Timmy
Sercu Olivier
N1CODEME Romain
Engelen Jef

94

94
94
94
94
94
94

NED
93
93
94
NED
94
NED

92
92
91
NED
91
RKha
91
91

NED
91
92
92
92
NED

91
92
NED
91
92
NED
NED

NED
96
WS
96
96
95
96

ACHL

OEH
ASVO
ESAK
RCG
WS
RFCL

10.04
DCLA
OSGA
WS

12.34
HAMM

DNS

ZELE

HAC

ROBA
9.44

FCHA
9.53

ACHL

OSGA

9.55
ACW
LAT
LAT
FLAC
DNS

FLAC
AVLO
10.52
ABES
WS
10.72
12.22

9.65
BRAB
11.46
DS
AZW
RESC
AVZK

13.06

11.26
11.34
11.37
11.38
12.03
DNS

10.70
10.70
12.30

DNS

.09
.20
.26

o O o

10.11
12.21

10.63
10.71

11.18

11.47
11.64
11.76
11.87



60m Horden 0,84m/5H
Heat:2

5842
6271
6431
6525
7756
5826
9056
6048

O~NOO O~ WNPE

60m Horden 0,84m/5H
Heat:3

5808
5928
5927
5825
6101
5824
7557

OO WNE

60m Horden 0,84m/5H
Heat:4

6835
6427
5810
6503
5874
6140

arwNPE

60m Horden 0,84m/5H
Heat:5

6406
6454
6909
6000
6373
6371
6357

OO WNE

60m Horden 0,84m JSM
Heat:1

9064
592
9104
1521
9063
9009
1101
1349

O~NO OB~ WNPE

60m Horden 0,84m JSM
Heat:2

1114
9010
9106
9113
9101
4080
9091

NOoO o~ WNPRE

Min Men Time :19:22

Timmerman Ben
Owusu Perry
Debot Cedric
Robbe Arnaut
POTEMANS Anton
Van Oost Ewout
Heijnen noah
Opsomer Tom

Min Men Time :19:22

Maeckelberghe Arno
Demeulemeester Matthias
Decleir Alec

Steels Mathys

Ligneel Kasper

Dhooghe Robin

VAN DE CASTEELE Pierre

Min Men Time :19:22

Riviere Laurens
Demuynck Thibault
Dierick Tibor
Delva Joachim
Vrancken Arno
Batsele Gideon

Min Men Time :19:22

Broeders Ben
Leys Mathias
Dedecker Roben
Van Hoye Joris
De Veylder Stijn
De Ridder Jens
Aerts Damien

Women Time :19:22

VAN DER MEIJ FEMKE
ZAGRE Anne

MOLENAAR LAURA
Broeckhove Liesbeth
BAKKER SHARONA

SAMUEL JAMILE

Van Gremberghe Annelies
De Baets Soetkin

Women Time :19:22

Coppieters Els

Lan Nicky

VAN DE LAGEMAAT LINDA
NOWE VANESSA

REVET MIRJAM

DENISTY Daniele

Louza Djamila

95
95
96
95
96
96
NED
96

95
96
96
96
95
96
95

95
95
96
96
95
96

95
96
96
96
96
96
95

NED
90
NED
87
NED
NED
84
84

78

NED
NED
FRA
NED
66

FRA

RCG
RCG
VITA
DAC
RESC
ACW
12.50
HCO

ACW
FLAC
FLAC
ACW
ZA
ACW
WS

HCO
HCO
ACW
FLAC
HCO
STAX

DCLA
VOLH
AZW
LYRA
EA
EA
BAV

8.37
RCB

8.74
RCG

8.83

9.07
STAX
ACME

DEIN
9.64
9.74

10.06

10.14
FCHA

10.57

11.01
11.84
11.98
12.09
12.13
12.36

12.66

11.78
12.44
13.10
13.41
14 .47
14 .47
DNS

12.63
12.99
13.77
14.53
17.18
DNS

10.94
11.72
11.85
11.87
12.69
12.94
DNS

9.29

10.55



60m Horden 0,84m JSM

Heat:3

60m Horden 0,914m Cad

Heat:1

60m Horden 0,914m Cad

Heat:2

60m Horden 0,914m Sch

Heat:1

60m Horden 0,914m Sch

Heat:2

60m Horden 0,914m Sch

Heat:3

O~NO OB~ WNPE O~NO O~ WNPE NOoO ok~ WNER OO~ WNPE OO~ WNPE

NOoO o~ WNPRE

9129
1908
195
9097
194
1815

9991
503
668
348
1320
41
9144

1285
520
9148
254
9160
1319
170

2127
2243
9990
2295
2873
2161
2751
9007

9989
2123
9151
2860
2330
2284
1939
2854

2289
9118
9080
9149
2113
9127
9135

Women Time :19:22

BAKKER LIEKE
VANDERMOSTEN Jessica
Ackerman Aurelie
VERDONCK MARIANNE
Maes Annelies

MAHEE Celine

Men Time :19:22

DEKKER TIM

Broeders Arne
Tommelein Leander
Vos Joren

VAN DE SYPE Vincent
Maeckelberghe Ruben
JANGA SERAPIS

Men Time :19:22

YANGA Lionel
Craeninckx Robbe
VAN DER LUBBE BAS
Van Hoye Sander
DENYS GREGORY

VAN DE SYPE Arnaud
De Weerdt Jonathan

Men Time :19:22

Peeters Dries
Vanderveken Dario
Jacobs Mark

De Muinck Pieterjan
KAPATA Leopold
Krijnen Filip

GOZO HILL Sanchel
Verlint Max

Men Time :19:22

Sinet Koen

Van Hecke Christophe
Arts Jasper
SCAILQUIN Alexis

Van Laere Ruben
Sabbe Jeroen
Vanryckeghem Francis
MOTTET Gil

Men Time :19:22

Folens Frederic
Diddens Alan

VAN ZUILEN ROLAND
VAN DE PASCH BART
Demuynck Virgile
Huisman Mathijs
Soris Louis

NED
87
89
NED
90
88

NED
93
94
93
93
93
NED

93
93
NED
93
RESC
94
94

91
92
NED
92
92
91
91
NED

91
NED
91
91
92
91
91

91

NED
NED
NED
92

NED
FRA

9.62
WS
DAC
10.95
DAC
ACLE

9.19
DCLA
0B
ROBA
RESC
ACW
DNS

SCA

ROBA
10.80

LYRA
12.16

RESC

ACP

DAC

ROBA
8.51

ACME

RCB

ESAK

WS
9.60

8.93
DAC

9.06
MOHA
DAC
RCG
DEIN
RFCL

10.
10.

11.
11.

B e
OO wWwo

10.
10.

11.

12.
13.

© © 0 o ~

e}

© O oo

27
84

01
38

.20
.21
.41
.14
.54

09
15

53

80
02

-89
211

.54
.72
.21
.22

.94

.24
.26
.31
.61
.73

.71

-50



60m Horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :19:22

Heat:4

NOoO o~ WNER

60m Horden
Heat:1

arwNPE

60m Horden
Heat:2

aArWNPE

60m Horden
Heat:1

O WNE

60m Horden
Heat:2

O~NO OB~ WNPE

Verspringen

Heat:1

2957
2933
9095
2080
2889
9094
1891

PHILIPPI Jonathan
CALUWE Arnaud
BLIEK SIMON
Michotte Pieter
NICODEME Thibault
Popkema Bram
Bollaert Bram

1,000m Jun Jun Men Time :19:22

9068
9016
751
9111
178

Leeflang Erik
Tjendo Samuel
CAMPENER Corentin
Carnel Johan
Opstaele Dick

1,000m Jun Jun Men Time :19:22

417
414
9067
87
795

1,067m Sen

2295
1688
1981
9124
9093
9077

1,067m Sen

9154
9100
4870
2276
2777
1633
1533
4018

Cad Women

285
173
9075
340
750
605
461
511
12
650
217
762
358

Plovie Kristof
Besters Victor*
Zuidema Niko
Malysse Kevin
DENYS Jonathan

Men Time :19:22

Pieters Sven
Deveughele Piet

Van De Gender Steven
Esajas Ruben

Uy Dara

JEHEE PIM

Men Time :19:22

DAMEN FREDERIC

VAN ZUTPHEN ALEX
Jacobs Jos
Vansteenbeeck Chris
FASTREZ Jeremie
Lestienne Dries
Schillewaert Dirk
De Weerdt Dirk

Time :19:22

Lindemans Marjolein
Lambrecht Charlotte
DEKKER SANNE

Praet Liesbet

Van Stappen Kiara
Callens Cindy
Boonen Katrijn
Landuyt Lisa
Francken Anouck
Knaepen Freya

De Vlieger Charlotte

Van De Voorde Lieselotte

Boumkwo Jolien

91
91
NED
91
92
NED
92

NED
NED
90
NED
89

90
90
NED
90
90

76
77
77
NED
NED
NED

PAC
NED
61
80
84
78
82
64

94
93
NED
94
94
93
94
93
93
93
93
94
93

RCAS
RESC
9.67
ACA
RESC
10.61
VS

8.13

USTA
8.72
HCO

HALE
LAT
9.18
KKS
RESC

ROBA
KAAG
4.88
VS
BRAB
AZW
ACHL
DAC
LYRA
ACA
ACW
KAAG
RCG

FENIEAN

ABhDMBAMDIMIAIAIADD

10.
10.

10.

0 0

11

.92
.88

.87
-80
.78
.73
.64
.58
.57
.56
.53
-50

.59
.61

10
58

72

-59

.85

.00
.07

.66
.18

.00
.17
.25

.78
10.
10.
.00
11.
12.

05
43

12
24



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45

42
15
54
203
348
202
63
347
581
658
73
102
215
632
490
150
685
9122
558
666
9123
1458
121
719
9029
776
346
148
9078
380
9031
1353
9144
706

Dils Camille
Goossens Laura
Vissers Emma
Bartoli Nadine
Hanne Jana
Bartoli Chiara
Hilgert Toyah
Ceulemans Sofie
Lambrechts Yentl
Van Eekert Siel
Blommaert Rhani
Paeme Ine
Goossens Nicky
Van Oers Fran
Surinx Birte
Deleine Margo
Akkermans Hanne
BORGMAN ROSALINDE
Van Campen Robine
Torbeyns Fien
HOGENDOORN NINA

PHILIPPART DE FOY Pauline

Sarens Laura

De Ryckere Kathleen
MURRE ANNIEK

Van Doren Jorien
Ceulemans Marlies
Vermeir Steffani
MONKOOP MARIA
Raeymaekers Gwen
OPPENEER NAOMI
GUISSE Shaena

VAN DER MEER MANDY
Debersaques Sarah

Kogelstoten 4kg Sch Women Time :19:22

Heat:1

O©CoO~NOOOITAWNPE

9162
2013
2304
2173
2451
2804
2127
1963
2216
1986
1932
2090
9030
9032
2856
2424

Polsstokspringen JSM

Heat:1

ab_rwWNPE

9109
9085
1531
9110
146

KIEL PAMELA

Demuynck Jasmijn
Jongenelen Mieke
Verhofstadt Elissa
Ghyselinck Lieselotte
DUHENT Maite

Lannoo Lien

Van Nieuwenhuyse Els
Clerx Kelly

Vermeir Aurelie

De Bruijn Severine
Gyselinckx Elke
BANNANT KHAOULA

DE VRIES LAYLA
SOUDAN Anais
Bruyndonckx Railsa

Women Time :19:22

CALDENHOVE YVETTE
Schilder

Van Roie Liesbet
Valk Marijke
Willemen Jozefien

93
94
94
94
94
94
93
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
94
NED
93
93
NED
94
94
94
NED
94
93
94
NED
94
NED
94
NED
94

NED
91
92
91
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
NED
NED
92
91

NED
NED
81
NED
89

ABES
LYRA
ACHL
ATLA
AVR
ATLA
ACW
WIBO
TACT
AVOS
ACW
ASVO
HAMM
AT84
ATLA
STAX
ESAK
3.89
ESAK
DAC
3.80
WS
LOND
DAC
3.74
ESAK
WIBO
STAX
3.70
OEH
3.43
WS
NM

STAX

13.75
AVR
VOLH
ROBA
LEBB
ACLE
BEHO
RAM
ATLA
STAX
ABES
AVZK
6.65
6.63
ACLE
ESAK

3.90
3.60
AVZK
3.50
ACBR
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3.

3.

.47
.44
.32
.31
.26
.24
.24
.20
.16
.12
.07
.06
.04
.01
-00
.91
-90

.86
.86

.80
.78
.77
.74
.73
.73
.68

.31

NM

.02
48
30
.73
.44
.74
-33
.10
.63
.46
.33

-49
.92

60

40



Verspringen

Heat:1

9084
3063
1901
2000
843
2932
783
3064
1987
1993
401
2589
1594
541
2593
865
400
55
9098
1276
2012
1251
1901

JSM  Men

9132
1932
170
353
37
324
9013
9077
2808
9087
1005
1171
1773
664
9007
225
2276
9154
438
2908
9177
5536
6174
5060
4016
9163
9988
2980

KARREGAT ANITA
RENIER Laurine
Dhont StefTfi
BAILLEUX Sophie
Mievis Stefie

DE WERGIFOSSE Marion
Bervoets Lindsey
RENIER Margot

De Neve Loes
LILIEN Anouk
Roelandts Sophie
Van Thielen Britt
MINOT Violette
De Prijck Karen
Van Gorp Gitte
Deprez Giselle
Schrauwen Bieke
Saisema Fai*

Van de kamp
Pollefeyt Karen
Gemine Pauline
RAMAY Helene
BEYLS Fanny

Time :19:22

SINTNICOLAAS EELCO
De Vriendt Benjamin
De Decker Bjorn
Nolf Cedric

De Maitre Sam

Van Waes Kevin
STIEGLIS YOERI
JEHEE PIM
SCAILQUIN Arnaud
JACOBS MARK
Peeters Matthias
Decroix Nick
Rollier Sven
HEYMANS Samuel
VERLINT MAX
Hermans Kenny
Vansteenbeeck Chris
DAMEN FREDERIC

De Keukeleire Wim
SUSTELO Antonio
KRANSE SAM

Braems Patrick

Van Nieuwenhuyze Christ.

Bossuyt Filip

Van Impe Jean-pierre
KRANENDONK MARIUS
SCHEEPERS PHILIPPE
GRANDJEAN Jonathan

Kogelstoten 5kg Sch Men Time :19:23

Heat:1

1
2
3
4

2938
2196
9080
2448

LORIS Lionel
Desmet Chiel

VAN ZUILEN ROLAND
Goeminne Robin

EDAM
92
92
88
93
91
93
91
92
78
94
91
93
93
92

94
94
NED
79
SMAC
94
74

NED
83
89
89
90
89
NED
NED
88
NED
88
84
87
89
NED
90
80
PAC
90
88
PAC
59
65
57
37
NED
NED
88

91
92
NED
92

3.40
ACO
AVLO
SMAC
ACA
SMAC
LOOI
ACO
VS
RESC
ACBR
ACHL
CABW
ABES
ACHL
2.30
ACBR
ACHL
NM
FLAC
NM

CABW
ONH

7.36
STAX
WIBO
AZW

RCG

VOLH
6.31
6.27
MOHA
6.22
LYRA
FLAC
SPVI
CABW
5.72
ATLA
ADD

5.41
STAX
CABW
5.14
AZW

HAC

AZW

ACP

NM
NM

FCHA

CSF
HALE
12.62
DEIN

.00
-90
-90
-80
-80
.70
.70
.60
.60
.60
.50
.50
.40
-40

NNNNNNNNNNNNNDW

2.30
.20

N

NM

NM
NM

-99
.69
.65
-49
.37
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.23

.22
.16
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.04
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.72
-59
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-36
.31
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.88
77
.29
.00

A DD

NM

12.99
12.67
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Verspringen
Heat:1

2330
2307
2165
9149
9072
2065
9167
9034
2452
9096
9166
2250
2185

JSM  Women

1474
9129
9131
9106
1260
9159
4080
1101
228
1521
344
9112
2676
97
9191
9116
2903
560
12
4027
2701
9185
559
1249
9168
254
9097
1908

Kogelstoten 6kg Jun

Heat:1

PPRPOO~NOUDAWNLE

0
1

Hoogspringen
Heat:1

9161
353
302
346
300
178
416
131
9150
9158
751

Sch Men

Van Laere Ruben
Goeman Wim

Baruffa Nils

VAN DE PASCH BART
BLIEK RENIER

Van Der Slycken Jonas
FAESSEN NIELS

BYL MARCO

Dexters Sander
KIRKELS ALEXANDER
CROMBACH DAAN
Vanduyfhuys Kyle

Van Den Bussche Nick

Time :19:23

Claes Anne

BAKKER LIEKE

MERUSKA EDUARDA

VAN DE LAGEMAAT LINDA
Wostyn Lore

VAN DER LUGT LIANNE
DENISTY Daniele

Van Gremberghe Annelies

Leys Caroline
Broeckhove Liesbeth
Peeters Jana

BEIA ADELINE

Paesen Sonja

De Vleeschauwer Elke
GROENDIJK MAAIKE
GOUTIER JENTE
Andries Gerda

D HULSTER Noemie
Schalckens Joanne
LHOEST Pascale

De Meyer Hilde
BAKKER MARI-JAN

D HULSTER Elodie
Kerkhofs Petra
BEUKHOF ROSEMARIE
Van Verdegem Lise
VERDONCK MARIANNE
VANDERMOSTEN Jessica

Men Time :19:23

CRONIE PATRICK

Nolf Cedric

Maes Gunnar
Debersaques Steven
Van Remoortere Jens
Opstaele Dick
Wagemans Jarno

Van Der Auwera Fons
VEREIJKEN MITCHELL
STOFFER HIDDE
CAMPENER Corentin

Time :19:23

91
91
92
NED
NED
91
NED
NED
91
NED
NED
91
92

83
NED
NED
NED
88
NED
66
84
90
87
90
FRA
68
90
NED
NED
65
90
89
68
65
NED
90
82
NED
90
NED
87

NED
89
90
89
89
89
89
90
NED
NED
90

DAC
KAPE
VITA
10.95
10.87
ZELE
10.28

9.88
ATLA

9.72

9.54
HCO
VS

ACA
5.44
5.44
5.32
VS
5.18
FCHA
STAX
VOLH
RCG
AVT
4.88
LOOI
ACG
4.58
4.53
AVKA
UAFA
MAC
FCHA
WIBO
4.17
UAFA
AVZK
NM
DAC
NM

WS

17.94
AZW
AVLO
STAX
VOLH
HCO
HAMM
ROBA
10.29
10.17
USTA

11
11
11

10.
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14.
13.
13.
12.
12.
12.
11.

8.

.98
.72
.26

74

.84

.37
.16

.58

.25

11
-09
-00
.96
.92

.68
.62

.45
.38
.28
.20
.17

-98
.80

NM

NM

02
53
24
99
93
37
83

99



OCOOO~NOOURAWNLE

9080
9121
2145
2277
2933
2330
9095
9991
41
559
9074
9149
520
11
494
921
548
9148
1
2957
540
574

Polsstokspringen JSM

Heat:1

Verspringen

Heat:1

O©CoO~NOUTAWNPR

1

2
3
4

789
2007
2127
2924
502
7399
1412
414
2219
2339
2151
2129
773
770
1269
9187
795
1773
319
5536
195
2185
26
2889
2230
503
254
253
3066

Cad Men

384
225
348
1285

VAN ZUILEN ROLAND
SCHONEBAUM JOHAN
Vercauteren Simon
Vannieuwenhuyze Jannick
CALUWE Arnaud

Van Laere Ruben
BLIEK SIMON

DEKKER TIM
Maeckelberghe Ruben
Santens Maarten
HEINSBROEK JORIS
VAN DE PASCH BART
Craeninckx Robbe
Broeckx Seppe

De Rijck Pieter

Van Nieuwenhuyze Ludovic
Bruyneel Arthur

VAN DER LUBBE BAS
Huyghe Jon

PHILIPPI Jonathan
Van Moeseke Robin
Thierens Sam

Men Time :22:07

VANHEES Laurent
Raymaekers Koen
Peeters Dries
LEJEUNE Thomas
Slabbinck Jan
ELIAS Roland
ART Arnaud
Besters Victor*
Vermeiren Benny
Vernieuwe Brian
Van Hauwermeiren Kevin
Van Bever Bert

Palconet-De Winter Vince.

Ramsdonck Toon

DE WERGIFOSSE Benjamin
DE CAPITANI EMILIO
DENYS Jonathan

Rollier Sven

Declercq Pieterjan
Braems Patrick

Van Caelenberghe Stefaan
Van Den Bussche Nick
Van Campfort Jesse
NICODEME Thibault
Taeleman Steven
Broeders Arne

Van Hoye Sander

Van Hoye Bram

Baune Joffray

Time :19:46

Verbrugghe Lorijn
Busselen Joris
Vos Joren

YANGA Lionel

NED
NED
92
91
91
91
NED
NED
93
94
NED
NED
93
94
93
94
94
NED
93
91
94
94

89
91
91
91
90
59
93
90
84
92
92
92
93
93
93
ITA
90
87
94
59
94
92
93
92
80
93
93
94
SMAC

94
93
93
93

1.88
1.79
ZELE
AVMO
RESC
DAC

1.60
1.60
ACW

ASVO
1.50
1.50
ROBA
ARAC
ESAK
HAC

HALE
1.40
KKS

RCAS
VOLH
ACW

ACO
LOOI
DAC
ACO
AVLO
SER
ACO
LAT
ACHL
FLAC
VS
VS
VS
ABES
SMAC
3.00
RESC
SPVI
ACBR
AZW
VS
VS
ABES
RESC
DCLA
DCLA
LYRA
LYRA
NM

ACA
ACA
ROBA
SCA

N

.73
.70
.70
.70

1.50
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-50

.50
-50
-50
.50
.50

.40
-40
.40

NM

.00
.00
.00
-80
-80
.70
.70
.60
-50
-30
-30
.20
.20
-00
-00

.00
-80
.60
-60
.60
.60
.60
.60

NM
NM
NM
NM

.08
-80
.67
.34



41
794
1320
9003
791
45
755
909
11
9139
790
1319
756
9000
9148
526
873
1283
287
574

Kogelstoten 7,260kg

Heat:1

O©CoO~NOOOITAWNPE

Hoogspringen

Heat:1

O©CoO~NOOITAWNPE

9199
1932
2908
3653
5192
5093
9077
1826
7425
3529
9100
2276
5087
1087
9132

Maeckelberghe Ruben
Hooyberghs Jens

VAN DE SYPE Vincent
LAM DANIEL

De Meester Vincent
Dieleman Cedric
Decorte Colin

De Laender Nils
Broeckx Seppe

VAN VROONHOVEN DIRK
De Meester Laurens
VAN DE SYPE Arnaud
Smeulders Tom
MAHIEU YANNICK

VAN DER LUBBE BAS
Neelen Jesper
Blommaert Stefan
FLABA Amaury
Janzing Gerben
Thierens Sam

SM Men Time :19:23

SILVA ANTONIO

De Vriendt Benjamin
SUSTELO Antonio
Garner Gary*

Lucas Steven

Buyle Hector

JEHEE PIM

Burgelman Nico
LORIS Gilbert
Vanryckeghem Jacques
VAN ZUTPHEN ALEX
Vansteenbeeck Chris
Van Remoortere Raf
Van Loo Jeroen
SINTNICOLAAS EELCO

JSM  Women Time :20:55

9189
9015
1956
9106
2302
616
2387
3017
620
9128
703
2859
2261
2209
9002
9
2404
3098
2243
2426

NOORMAN SIETSKE
HUISMAN JOYCE

Van Hessche Hanne

VAN DE LAGEMAAT LINDA
Van Remoortere Eveline
Boen Hanne

Van Den Broeck Leen
SOEBBOTINA Alissa
DUSSARD Maurine
JANSSENS SUZANNE

Van Peteghem Liesbeth
GUSTIN Fanny

De Rijck Jente

De Buyser Charline
VAN STRALEN ANNA

Van Boxelaere Mieke
Van Waes Kelly

VAN ROSSEM Nicky
Vercauteren Anouk
Cordeel Caia

93
93
93
NED
93
93
93
94
94
NED
94
94
94
NED
NED
94
93
94
94
94

POR
83
88
66
69
64
NED
84
62
53
NED
80
65
87
NED

NED
NED
91
NED
92
93
92
91
90
NED
93
91
91
91
NED
94
91
92
92
92

ACW

AVOS
RESC
5.09
BRAB
ACW

DAC

BRAB
ARAC
4.28
BRAB
RESC
DAC

NM
NM

ESAK
ACW

UAFA
AVLO
ACW

16.49
STAX
CABW
AVZK
ASVO
VOLH
10.14
KAAG
CSF
DEIN
8.56
ADD
VOLH
AVZK
NM

1.72
1.72
ASVO
1.60
VOLH
VOLH
LAT

OSGA
ACO

1.50
AVLO
FCHA
ESAK
VAC

1.50
AVLO
VOLH
RESC
ZELE
ACW

ArBASAAD g oo,
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.20
.13
.10

.87
.76
.60
.41
-39

.15
-99
.58

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

.97
.03
.70
.68
.64

.23
.08
.69

.55
.37
11

.66

.60
.60
.55
.55
.55

.50
-50
-50
-50

.45
.45
.45
.45
.45



Hoogspringen

Heat:1

21
21
23
24
24
24
24
28
28
30
31
32

OO~ WNPE

9001
2274
1114
776
1940
541
358
9088
1251
54
658
9116
1458

JSM  Men

751
2640
2151
9150
2781
1773
34
353

SAMUEL GRANTE

Van Den Bossche Sofie
Coppieters Els

Van Doren Jorien

Van Hoey Sophie

De Prijck Karen
Boumkwo Jolien

VAN VROONHOVEN ELLEN
RAMAY Helene

Vissers Emma

Van Eekert Siel
GOUTIER JENTE

PHILIPPART DE FOY Pauline

Time :21:46

CAMPENER Corentin
LENOIR Gauthier
Annecour Rico
VEREIJKEN MITCHELL
PECCEU David
Rollier Sven

Van Bogaert Jonas
Nolf Cedric

Kogelstoten 4kg JSM Women Time :19:23

Heat:1

RPPRPOO~NOUAWNLE

= O

1139
9188
4080
1101
60
2589
97
195
344
4027
3245

Desmet Jessie

LARNOE KARIN

DENISTY Daniele

Van Gremberghe Annelies
Tiersen Lieselot

Vos Ingrid

De Vleeschauwer Elke
Ackerman Aurelie
Peeters Jana

LHOEST Pascale

Pille Gille

NED
92
78
94
91
93
93
NED
94
94
94
AVG
94

90
88
88
NED
88
87
89
89

85
VOLH
66
84
90
66
90
89
90
68
61

1.45
LAT
DEIN
ESAK
ACW
ABES
RCG
1.40
CABW
ACHL
AVOS
1.30
WS

USTA
MOHA
VOLH
1.80
CABW
SPVI
ACW

AZW

DAC
10.84
FCHA
STAX
FLAC
ACA
ACG
DAC
AVT
FCHA
ACP

RPRRRRR
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.45
.45
.40
-40
.40
.40

.40
-40
-30

NM

.95
.85
-80

.75
.60

NM
NM

52

.67
.18
.14
.83
.76
.43
.24
.78
.56



